Superheroes Race 2016

(2016-05-22)

Category Results

Location: Malaysia Tourism Center (MaTiC), Jalan Ampang, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 26°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: A - Men’s Open 15 KM

1 A1384 MUHAMMAD AMIRULAMIN 0:55:20 0:55:18 0:23:27 0:35:56 6:30:22 7:25:40

2 A1352 ANAS BIN ROSLI 0:57:31 0:57:29 0:23:57 0:37:13 6:30:22 7:27:51

3 A1378 LILI SUHAIRI BIN MD YANG GHAZALI 0:58:42 0:58:41 0:25:24 0:38:14 6:30:21 7:29:01

4 A1164 ALAN TAN 1:04:48 1:04:46 0:27:39 0:42:16 6:30:23 7:35:08

5 A1080 HUSSIEN MULLAR 1:11:32 1:11:30 0:29:49 0:46:04 6:30:22 7:41:52

6 A1022 TAN SHONK CHIEN 1:12:13 1:11:48 0:33:27 0:48:57 6:30:45 7:42:33

7 A1071 YAP KOK HUU 1:13:24 1:13:01 0:41:26 0:48:27 6:30:44 7:43:44

8 A1050 LIM BOON WAH 1:14:58 1:14:54 0:31:06 0:48:04 6:30:25 7:45:18

9 A1113 YEO KHAY ANN 1:15:52 1:15:47 0:31:32 0:48:28 6:30:25 7:46:12
10 A1382 WEE KOK POH 1:17:15 1:17:11 0:31:32 0:49:17 6:30:24 7:47:35
11 A1120 FAHMY SABUDIN 1:17:31 1:17:29 0:31:35 0:49:21 6:30:23 7:47:51
12 A1245 OOI CHIN WEI 1:17:42 1:17:20 0:33:25 0:50:33 6:30:42 7:48:01
13 A1317 YAZRI IZWAN 1:18:37 1:18:31 0:33:25 0:51:18 6:30:26 7:48:57
14 A1029 DANNY NIEH HC 1:19:56 1:19:49 0:33:28 0:51:40 6:30:27 7:50:16
15 A1275 LEE HUISENG 1:20:19 1:20:13 0:32:48 0:50:52 6:30:26 7:50:39
16 A1025 RUNTOTORORUN 1:21:17 1:21:14 0:33:51 0:52:22 6:30:24 7:51:37
17 A1069 LEE HENG YONG 1:22:10 1:21:57 0:34:20 0:52:56 6:30:34 7:52:30
18 A1270 AARON BOON 1:22:13 1:22:09 0:30:42 0:47:40 6:30:25 7:52:33
19 A1452 CS SHRIGANENTHRA 1:22:46 1:22:31 0:35:11 0:53:46 6:30:35 7:53:06
20 A1301 MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN JAMALUDIN 1:22:59 1:22:54 0:31:44 0:50:37 6:30:26 7:53:19
21 A1114 RAZIF BIN MOHD MOKHTAR 1:24:24 1:24:11 0:37:11 0:55:58 6:30:33 7:54:44
22 B2256 JUNICHI KATO 1:25:38 1:25:34 0:34:16 0:57:47 6:30:24 7:55:58
23 A1438 LEE KIAN CHUAN 1:26:29 1:26:04 0:37:09 0:56:13 6:30:46 7:56:49
24 A1009 DAVID NG 1:26:30 1:26:26 0:34:38 0:55:09 6:30:24 7:56:50
25 A1255 RAHMAT SHAUFEE BIN MOHAMAD 1:26:40 1:26:27 0:36:07 0:54:19 6:30:33 7:57:00
26 A9017 TEY JIN SIN 1:26:45 1:26:28 0:38:03 0:56:30 6:30:37 7:57:05
27 A1078 MYKEL LAl CHOW HOONG 1:26:48 1:26:31 0:37:38 0:57:16 6:30:37 7:57:08
28 A1269 BOON BOO LEE 1:28:35 1:28:30 0:35:36 0:57:15 6:30:25 7:58:55
29 A1123 TEOH KAH LEAN 1:29:01 1:28:53 0:37:30 0:57:21 6:30:28 7:59:21
30 A1051 CHUA SIONG PEK 1:29:16 1:29:12 0:38:00 0:57:41 6:30:24 7:59:36
31 A1143 CHENG HONG YENN 1:29:19 1:29:17 0:37:00 0:57:15 6:30:23 7:59:39
32 A1272 ISKANDAR EZZAHUDDIN 1:29:34 1:29:31 0:36:19 0:58:21 6:30:23 7:59:54
33 A1032 CHAN GUO SHYANG 1:29:34 1:29:32 0:31:51 0:51:00 6:30:23 7:59:54
34 A1346 TAN FOO CHUAN 1:29:42 1:29:24 0:37:42 0:56:52 6:30:39 8:00:02

35 A1033 LOH KIEN WAEI 1:29:59 1:29:48 0:37:11 0:57:31 6:30:32 8:00:19



36 A1216
37 A9222
38 A1309
39 A1298
40 A1139
41 A1320
42 A1136
43 A1358
44 A1231
45 A1393
46 A1150
47 A1107
48 A1175
49 A1178
50 A1030
51 A9083
52 A9082
53 A1023
54 A1045
55 A1063
56 A1168
57 A1315
58 A1316
59 A1271
60 A1342
61 A1267
62 A1381
63 A9205
64 A1400
65 A1146
66 A1467
67 A1329
68 A1436
69 A1416
70 A1256
71 A1215
72 A1390
73 A1026
74 A1176
75 A1039
76 Al1414
77 A1347
78 A1253

MOHD ZULAZREEN BIN MOHD AMIN
OW YONG THIN KAY

AMIR HARIS BIN MOHD AZRIN
FONG CHIE SIONG

CHENG JOO SENG

MAHATHIR BIN MAT YUSOF
GOH BOON TIONG

CHONG KI WOI

SHAHRIN NORDIN

MOHD IZAINY RIZAL B ZULKARNAIN
NIK HAMBALI BIN NIK ISMAIL AZLAN
LAI HUN KIONG

DENNIS HEE

KONG KAH WAI

LEE SONG HAUR

CHEW YIK SONG

TEE CHEE KHLANG

YAP POK LAI

MEGAT MOHD RAFIZAN B MEGAT ABDULLAH RAFAIE
KAW NYET HIEN

LEE YONG HUA

CHAN HANG GUAN

LAI HOONG JIN

BRANDON BOON

SAIFUL AZUAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
ABE KIUT

ALBERT JEVANATHAN

CHOO KIN SANG

CHEAN YOU LING

SHAUN CHENG JIA HOE

SAIFUL HIZAM HASHIM

ANG JUN ENG

TAN WHEY LERN

SUPHASAN BOONRATANA

YAP WING KWEE

CHONG ZHEN ZHONG

AB SAMAD BIN HAJI YUSOF

LIM BOON KHENG

TEN SAI HAN

NG ING PING

MOHAN KUMAR VEERAMOHAN
LIM MING LE

LEE YEOW KUEN

1:30:14
1:31:12
1:32:16
1:33:43
1:34:04
1:35:30
1:37:09
1:37:13
1:37:17
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1:43:08
1:43:21
1:43:21
1:45:20
1:45:29
1:45:49
1:45:54
1:45:55
1:46:02
1:46:41
1:46:45
1:46:45
1:47:18
1:47:46
1:47:47
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1:45:25
1:45:29
1:46:28
1:46:37
1:46:25
1:39:59
1:47:29
1:47:25

0:36:05
0:38:30
0:37:02
0:39:49
0:40:44
0:38:03
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0:43:43
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0:43:10
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0:58:49
1:00:50
1:00:49
1:01:17
0:59:09
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1:02:27
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1:03:02
1:02:45
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1:00:03
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1:06:06
1:03:56
1:03:56
0:57:37
1:08:51
1:07:46
1:06:23
1:03:34
1:04:52
1:07:39
1:06:14
1:07:33
1:09:22
1:08:33
1:06:05
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1:08:26
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1:07:02
1:07:57
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79 A1037
80 A1155
81 A1277
82 A1209
83 A1354
84 A1418
85 A1324
86 Al1242
87 A1274
88 Al1184
89 A1321
90 A1296
91 A1149
92 Al1134
93 A1194
94 A1056
95 A1402
96 A1073
97 A1460
98 A1457
99 A1095
100 A1177
101 A1228
102 A1432
103 Al1116
104 A9189
105 A1008
106 A1191
107 A1265
108 A1131
109 A1459
110 A9223
111 A1151
112 A1437
113 A1266
114 A1034
115 A1133
116 A1059
117 A1226
118 A1456
119 A1072
120 A1190
121 A1070

SOW MENG KEONG
LAI SENG SIN
MOHD HEZERY
CHONG KAH WAI
LOK WAI FOO
WOO SWEE HONG

MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL HAFIZ BIN MOHAMMAD KHALIM

TAN YIK HAN

SOON KOK KEONG

LOW KAH HWA

SHALINI KESWANI

NG KOH JONG

MUHAMMAD LUTFY
SYAHRIZAL BIN MUKHTAR
CHEAH YONG JU

DING MIN HING

QUINSY BATI

TAN WEI SHEN, HERBERT
LIM SHU SHEN

YAP BEOW SOON

CHOO KWAI CHOY

YEE SUEI KIM

AMZARI ZHAHIR
MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN MOHD ZIN
BRYAN WONG CHYI LOON
GUS GHANI

ABDUL RAZAK BIN SHAHROM
SHAHIN FAROUQUE BIN JAMMAL AHMAD
ONG KING SIEN

YAP YOKE TONG

WONG KAU SHEN

LIM KIT WAH

LEE KIAN WING

PUA BOON CHEE

DZULFIQRI AZLI AYUB @ ABDUL RAHIM
MOHD HELMI ROHAIZAR
AMIR HAMZAH

GOH WAI MENG
DZULKAFLEE AZIZ JUNIOR
CHEONG FOO YUEN

CHAN AN YEONG

FONG WEI HONG

HAH WAI HONG
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122 A1332
123 A1345
124 A1344
125 A1435
126 A1446
127 A9261
128 A9204
129 A1024
130 A1181
131 A1167
132 A1068
133 A1011
134 A1413
135 A1013
136 A1054
137 A1434
138 A1208
139 A1148
140 A1466
141 A1140
142 A1099
143 A1224
144 A1141
145 A1147
146 A1057
147 A1461
148 A1458
149 A1421
150 A1170
151 A1017
152 A1157
153 A1213
154 A1156
155 A1158
156 A1422

0 A1010

0 Al1016

0 A1058

0 A1098

0 A1154

0 A1166

0 A1223

0 A1238

JUT CHIN WEI

LIM HONG LE

LIM CHEE HAU

SIHUAT TIONG

NADZREIN

LEE JOO HAN

MOHD NAJIB MANSOR

MUHD FAIROZIZWAN BIN MAC FADZLI
KOK WENG KHEONG

TAN HAN CHUAN

CAVIN CHOO NEE PHENG
LIEW KIN MUN

LUVENDRAN VEERAMOHAN
AMIR HAMZAH

DENNIS HUANG PANG HIN
HASNOL EZAM EFFENDY BIN HAMZAH
REZA AZMAN

NG OOl PIN

ONG BOON KHOON

CHIN CHEE CHONG

KHEW CHEE WAI

KAH WENG LIM

LIM CHEE SHOONG

TERENCE JOANNES GOROHOM
THIEN CHEE KIONG

SIAN KENG PENG

HO SWEE BOON

MOHAMMAD NUR AMIN BIN KALIL
LYE KOK LUNG

YAP KEN OON

DIXON LIU JIAH LIT

YIP QUEK KEONG

DEXTER LIU JIAH WEI
TIMOTHY KHOR

MUHAMMAD HAZWAN CYBERZWAN
YOON KAH CHING

KHEW SWEE OON

YONG JIH SHONG

LEE KOK SENG

SIM AIK KIONG

LIM AH WEE

CLIFFORD ERIC

HENG THONG MING, KEVIN
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0 A1273
0 A1335
0 A1336
0 A1391
0 A1427
0 A9018
0 A9160
0 A9213

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/22/2016 at 12:11:54 PM

LAM KIEN CHUEN

HAU CHUN FONG

TAY SWEE CHING
SHAHRUL AKMAL
ZAINUDIN BIN LOT
SAFUAN

NG WAI LOON

NOR HAFIZAH FAIZAL TEO

1:20:40
1:23:05
1:23:05
1:37:23
1:22:51
1:34:12
1:51:04
1:16:57

1:20:26
1:11:31 N/A
1:11:23 N/A
1:36:47
0:53:16 N/A
1:23:14
1:39:58
1:06:04

0:45:17 N/A
N/A
N/A
0:55:33 N/A
N/A
0:57:44 N/A
1:03:18 N/A
0:43:36 N/A

6:30:35
6:41:54
6:42:02
6:30:56
6:59:55
6:41:18
6:41:27
6:41:13

7:51:00
7:53:24
7:53:25
8:07:43
7:53:11
8:04:31
8:21:24
7:47:17



Superheroes Race 2016

(2016-05-22)

Category Results
Location: Malaysia Tourism Center (MaTiC), Jalan Ampang, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 26°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: B - Women’s Open 15 KM

O 0o NOULL B WN B

WINNNNNNNNNNRRRRBRRRRR R
O WONOUBWNREROUWVWOONOOOUDWNLERLO

31

B2281
B2108
B9228
B9203
B2321
B2044
B2070
B2182
B2200
B2129
B2007
B2051
B2149
B2009
B2024
B2064
B2040
B2110
B2166
B2094
B2273
B2228
B2296
B2308
B2162
B2230
B9158
B2319
B2067
B2020
B9162

32 A1276

33

B2316

NORAZILAH BTE OSMAN

LEE SIAK YENG

KARTINI AHMAD KAMAL

NUR ALINA BINTI ALI

KHOO MARY

PUNITHA THEVI VM CHANDRA SHEKHAR
CHOI HUEY YING

JASMINE SYED MOHAMED
KOK MAY OOl

WEE THIAN YIN

SYARLINA SYAZLIZA BINTI SAAID
GINNY TAN HOOI NEE

KHOO SOOK MEI

HOH MEI KIN

FARAH ZARINA STEPHEN

HOO SZE YEN

ANGIE NG

CHAN WAI KHUEN

NG MEI WAN

WOO SHIRLEY

SOO BEE YEANG

CHAN WAI FONG

AZLINA
NURDIYANAH AHMAD KAMAL
KAW SING LENG

HAZIMAH SALLEH

HANITA OTHMAN
ZARINA ABD RAHMAN

GLENN MATIENZO

NURUL HAIZA BINTI MOHD ROSLAN
NOR FARA IDA NORDIN

CHAN YUET L

CHAN KAH MUN

1:13:00
1:20:56
1:22:47
1:31:16
1:33:37
1:35:17
1:35:26
1:37:28
1:37:36
1:38:12
1:42:14
1:42:36
1:42:54
1:44:32
1:45:53
1:45:53
1:46:09
1:46:40
1:46:40
1:47:04
1:47:13
1:48:43
1:49:55
1:50:32
1:50:36
1:51:53
1:52:14
1:52:15
1:52:24
1:52:25
1:52:28
1:52:30
1:53:13

1:12:58
1:20:52
1:22:46
1:30:53
1:33:35
1:35:07
1:35:18
1:37:23
1:37:28
1:38:04
1:42:11
1:42:17
1:42:42
1:33:25
1:45:45
1:45:44
1:45:59
1:46:13
1:46:15
1:46:44
1:47:07
1:48:34
1:49:33
1:50:18
1:50:29
1:51:40
1:52:01
1:52:03
1:52:09
1:52:14
1:52:10
1:52:27
1:52:43

0:30:41
0:34:17
0:34:10
0:38:18
0:37:28
0:39:38
0:41:57
0:40:48
0:43:51
0:40:22
0:41:31
0:43:21
0:43:23
0:45:19
0:43:47
0:43:48
0:45:07
0:43:18
0:47:51
0:46:25
0:46:07
0:45:46
0:47:00
0:43:23
0:45:50
0:45:47
0:45:22
0:45:23
0:43:43
0:47:07
0:46:48
0:47:37
0:46:20

0:47:19
0:52:29
0:53:11
0:57:03
0:58:45
1:01:11
1:03:00
1:03:26
1:05:55
1:03:56
1:04:59
1:06:37
1:06:49
1:08:31
1:08:41
1:08:42
1:09:42
1:07:27
1:11:40
1:10:09
1:11:06
1:10:20
1:11:49
1:08:30
1:11:08
1:09:57
1:11:09
1:11:11
1:09:01
1:12:33
1:13:27
1:13:03
1:11:08

6:30:22
6:30:25
6:30:22
6:30:44
6:30:22
6:30:30
6:30:29
6:30:26
6:30:28
6:30:28
6:30:23
6:30:39
6:30:32
6:41:27
6:30:28
6:30:29
6:30:30
6:30:47
6:30:45
6:30:40
6:30:26
6:30:29
6:30:42
6:30:35
6:30:27
6:30:33
6:30:33
6:30:33
6:30:36
6:30:32
6:30:38
6:30:24
6:30:50

7:43:19
7:51:16
7:53:07
8:01:36
8:03:57
8:05:37
8:05:46
8:07:48
8:07:56
8:08:31
8:12:34
8:12:55
8:13:14
8:14:52
8:16:12
8:16:13
8:16:29
8:16:59
8:16:59
8:17:24
8:17:32
8:19:02
8:20:14
8:20:52
8:20:55
8:22:13
8:22:34
8:22:35
8:22:44
8:22:45
8:22:48
8:22:50
8:23:33



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

B2324
B2320
B2021
B2069
B2146
B2244
B2294
B2190
B2086
B2311
B2194
B9225
B2161
B2179
B2157
B2210
B2201
B2302
B2095
B2023
B9188
B2209
B2148
B2022
B2245
B2006
B2156
B2239
B2263
B2185
B2169
B2047
B2046
B2246
B2274
B2257
B2120
B2211
B2258
B2183
B2119

GWEE CHAI HONG

SIVA YAMINI SIVAPERUMA
JULIANA BT YAACOB
CHEN CHUI CHEE

JANICE GAN

SHANGEETH SHARMIILEE
WAN NURUL HAZIRAH BINTI WAN ALKAMAR SHAH
JANE PAYUNG

LOKE MEE FONG

GOWRI MANOGARI SABAPATHI
LEE SU YUN

KASTURI SABAPATH

LIM KE LEE

AZHANI AHMAD SHAFEI
TAN WY-MIN
ERICA NG JOE YIN

CHERYL ALLIYYA

LEONG CHENG WAI

BEH SEEA YEANG

ZALIZA ZAINUDDIN
MARYATI MOHAMED
ALICIA YONG SU MEI
WONG SIN MAY

ADIAH OMAR

TAN JING CHUN

SITI SULASTRY NAZAR BINTI HAMID
TAN WY-LI

NG HUI SAN

TAN LOK WEN

KHONG KEAT YIN

TAN YEAN BEE

LIEW LOCK SHIN

CHAN LEE SIM

ONG KAH LAY

NG SIEW CHI

IRENE TAN

ONG SHU WEN

NORMA HAZURA BINTI MOHD ZULKAFLI
ONG HUI WEN

FAIROUS SYED MOHSEN
LEE KAREN

1:54:30
1:55:01
1:55:32
1:55:44
1:56:31
1:56:50
1:57:12
1:57:13
1:57:47
1:58:00
1:58:25
1:58:39
1:59:02
2:00:37
2:00:48
2:02:04
2:02:25
2:02:44
2:02:49
2:02:56
2:03:02
2:03:16
2:04:24
2:04:31
2:04:36
2:05:04
2:05:27
2:08:18
2:08:24
2:08:24
2:08:41
2:08:52
2:08:52
2:09:30
2:09:51
2:11:01
2:11:18
2:11:20
2:12:48
2:13:31
2:13:53

1:54:24
1:54:48
1:55:04
1:55:36
1:56:16
1:56:28
1:56:57
1:57:11
1:57:38
1:57:42
1:58:04
1:58:22
1:58:55
2:00:12
2:00:23
2:01:44
2:02:00
2:02:39
2:02:26
2:02:48
2:02:52
2:02:56
2:04:20
2:04:24
2:04:14
2:04:59
2:05:00
2:08:12
2:07:57
2:08:18
2:08:20
2:08:42
2:08:41
2:09:12
2:09:45
2:10:33
2:00:03
2:11:03
1:55:29
2:13:27
2:13:15

0:49:32
0:46:42
0:50:25
0:46:46
0:46:13
0:49:11
0:50:41
0:45:29
0:46:04
0:50:36
0:47:10
0:48:49
0:46:16
0:49:38
0:52:51
0:48:40
0:48:52
0:50:47
0:52:54
0:51:51
0:52:30
0:48:25
0:48:37
0:50:53
0:51:00
0:49:27
0:52:57
0:51:33
0:53:17
0:51:43
0:50:24
0:51:37
0:51:39
0:50:45
0:53:16
0:54:24
0:52:51
0:52:58
1:02:51
0:54:57
0:58:24

1:16:05
1:13:57
1:16:06
1:12:28
1:12:30
1:15:47
1:17:23
1:13:39
1:14:42
1:17:02
1:13:18
1:15:46
1:17:27
1:16:52
1:20:51
1:16:04
1:16:23
1:18:23
1:20:32
1:20:12
1:19:54
1:14:06
1:15:04
1:20:00
1:19:58
1:18:27
1:21:23
1:19:13
1:22:40
1:21:33
1:20:20
1:24:23
1:24:23
1:22:08
1:23:54
1:24:51
1:22:51
1:23:00
1:30:12
1:25:21
1:30:15

6:30:26
6:30:33
6:30:48
6:30:28
6:30:36
6:30:42
6:30:36
6:30:22
6:30:29
6:30:38
6:30:42
6:30:37
6:30:27
6:30:45
6:30:46
6:30:40
6:30:44
6:30:25
6:30:43
6:30:28
6:30:29
6:30:40
6:30:25
6:30:27
6:30:42
6:30:26
6:30:46
6:30:25
6:30:47
6:30:27
6:30:41
6:30:31
6:30:32
6:30:38
6:30:26
6:30:49
6:41:35
6:30:37
6:47:40
6:30:25
6:30:58

8:24:50
8:25:21
8:25:52
8:26:04
8:26:51
8:27:10
8:27:32
8:27:33
8:28:07
8:28:20
8:28:45
8:28:59
8:29:21
8:30:56
8:31:08
8:32:24
8:32:44
8:33:04
8:33:09
8:33:16
8:33:21
8:33:36
8:34:44
8:34:51
8:34:56
8:35:24
8:35:46
8:38:37
8:38:44
8:38:44
8:39:01
8:39:12
8:39:12
8:39:50
8:40:10
8:41:21
8:41:38
8:41:40
8:43:08
8:43:51
8:44:13



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

O OO OO0 OO0 OoOOoO OoO o

B2250
B2171
B2109
B2143
B9088
B2131
B2130
B2093
B2191
B2042
B2231
B2041
B2010
B2264
B2012
B2029
B2243
B2092
B2212
B2074
B2066
B2102
B2135
B2238
B2254
B2240
B2097
B2016
B2241
B2030
B2031
B2059
B2082
B2090
B2100
B2123
B2139
B2144
B2163
B2172
B2184

NUR ELIZZA BTE BAHAROM
YOKE ENG

HAW SHEUE NI

GWENDOLEN ONG SZE HUEI
WIDYASTUTI

GERLYN ONG QIU HUI

KAT BOON HEE

MARY CHEAH MEI FONG
ROSDAWZALINA MOHD DAWAM
CHEAH SHEAU MING
KANAGESHWARY MARIAPPAN
VIVIEN TANG SOW LIN
LINDA KOK CHOI LING

GOH ANN GEE

SITI HAJAR MUSA

WAN SEET MAY

CHEONG YUEN FHEI

ZALIZAN AB KADIR

NOR SYAHIRA BOHARI

QISTINA SHAKIREEN AZMAN
DONA LIYANNA SABARIAH BINTI AZMI
CHANELLE LIU JIA WEN

TAN FANYI

LIM WAI TING

TAN WAI YAN

CHAN SEEK YEE

NUR HADINA MOHD ZAHARI
WONG MAN YEE
THOO LEY SHYAN

CHAN KHENG LING

CHUNG YING YING

LOH KIEN YEW

NOR AFIDAH OTHMAN

CHENG WAI MUN

KHOO SIEW HOON

NG WENG LEY

PUTRI NARINA BT MOHAMMAD NAGEB
SITI NUR FADHILAH BT ABU BAKAR
NORFILZA BT MOHD MOKHTAR
ADIBAH ABDULLAH

ELAINE LIEW POH YUE

2:13:57
2:14:33
2:14:34
2:14:40
2:15:37
2:15:46
2:15:56
2:16:45
2:16:53
2:17:11
2:17:43
2:18:49
2:19:21
2:20:02
2:21:20
2:21:44
2:21:47
2:24:16
2:26:48
2:28:55
2:29:49
2:31:36
2:31:36
2:32:02
2:32:03
2:33:46
2:35:23
2:36:10
2:39:56
1:25:49
1:57:10
1:53:24
1:38:26
1:28:26
2:05:47
0:54:27
2:04:43
2:24:06
1:56:09
1:51:34
1:55:36

2:13:38
2:14:13
2:14:18
2:14:33
2:13:58
2:15:29
2:15:40
2:16:40
2:16:41
2:16:52
2:17:25
2:18:21
2:08:12
2:19:36
2:20:57
2:21:17
2:21:31
2:24:01
2:26:25
2:28:35
2:06:36
2:31:03
2:30:48
2:31:57
2:31:49
2:33:41
2:08:09
2:35:48
2:39:51
1:25:43
1:45:30
1:42:19
1:27:35
1:27:47
2:05:37

1:54:07
1:59:34
1:45:21
1:40:57
1:44:15

N/A

N/A

0:53:46
0:50:35
0:55:09
0:54:59
0:54:00
0:58:30
0:58:29
0:56:06
0:57:05
0:54:52
0:57:40
0:57:16
0:55:30
0:56:09
0:59:36
0:54:33
0:57:53
0:56:20
1:01:05
0:58:12
1:16:12
0:54:39
0:54:40
0:58:52
0:59:09
1:07:14
1:18:50
1:02:24
1:03:09
0:33:29
1:04:05
0:54:17
0:54:51
0:49:48
0:52:13

1:05:40

1:00:34

1:01:42
1:05:28

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

1:26:40
1:20:38
1:25:35
1:25:27
1:24:53
1:27:29
1:27:29
1:27:46
1:27:13
1:26:09
1:28:09
1:31:01
1:30:59
1:28:35
1:31:35
1:25:31
1:29:58
1:30:04
1:38:01
1:32:50
1:45:17
1:38:53
1:38:53
1:35:17
1:35:18
1:45:12
1:48:45
1:38:01
1:41:48
0:53:52

1:39:01

6:30:40
6:30:40
6:30:36
6:30:28
6:32:00
6:30:37
6:30:36
6:30:25
6:30:32
6:30:40
6:30:38
6:30:48
6:41:29
6:30:46
6:30:44
6:30:47
6:30:36
6:30:35
6:30:43
6:30:40
6:53:34
6:30:54
6:31:08
6:30:26
6:30:34
6:30:25
6:57:34
6:30:42
6:30:25
6:30:26
6:42:00
6:41:26
6:41:11
6:31:00
6:30:31
7:24:55
6:40:56
6:54:52
6:41:08
6:40:57
6:41:41

8:44:17
8:44:52
8:44:54
8:45:00
8:45:57
8:46:05
8:46:16
8:47:05
8:47:13
8:47:31
8:48:03
8:49:09
8:49:40
8:50:21
8:51:40
8:52:03
8:52:07
8:54:36
8:57:08
8:59:15
9:00:09
9:01:56
9:01:56
9:02:22
9:02:23
9:04:06
9:05:43
9:06:30
9:10:15
7:56:08
8:27:30
8:23:44
8:08:46
7:58:46
8:36:07
7:24:47
8:35:03
8:54:25
8:26:28
8:21:54
8:25:56



B2232
B2237
B2247
B2251
B2255
B2312
B2323
B9184

O O OO O o o o

NAVEEN KESWANI
CHIN WOOI KEE

LAI PIT KUAN

NG CHIA CHEE

CHEN CHEW LI
NORSAFRINA SHAMSIR
SUHAILI ABDUL WAHID
JANAGENDIRA

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/22/2016 at 12:12:15 PM

1:40:06
1:22:36
1:23:05
2:29:34
2:27:06
1:07:55
2:42:45
1:26:08

1:39:50
0:34:13 N/A
1:11:23 N/A
2:29:18
2:26:38
0:38:18 N/A
2:42:19
1:14:59

0:43:12
N/A
N/A
1:04:25 N/A
1:04:29 N/A
N/A
1:07:15 N/A
0:47:58 N/A

1:05:26

6:30:35
7:18:44
6:42:02
6:30:36
6:30:49
6:59:58
6:30:46
6:41:29

8:10:25
7:52:56
7:53:24
8:59:54
8:57:26
7:38:15
9:13:05
7:56:28



Superheroes Race 2016

(2016-05-22)

Category Results
Location: Malaysia Tourism Center (MaTiC), Jalan Ampang, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 26°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: C - Men’s Open 10 KM

1 C3451
2 C3042
3 C3339
4 C9006
5 C3405
6 C3028
7 C3043
8 C3049
9 C3304
10 C3301
11 C3285
12 C3192
13 C3523
14 C3486
15 C3046
16 C3040
17 C3039
18 C3045
19 C3242
20 C3637
21 C9199
22 C3027
23 C3219
24 C3438
25 C3018
26 C3509
27 C3224

KHAIRUL IZWAN ABDUL WAHAB
AHMAD FAIZIL FITRI

AHMAD HASNEE BIN ABU SAMAH
HAZIQ

RIZAL BADRI

ARTHUR TAN KHAIJIN

CHENG SIU LUN

TAN TOO WEE

CHIA VUI KHENG

CHOONG CHEE SAN

TEH CHAT NGEE

JASON LEE SING FUI

MOHD FAIZAL DON BIN MOHD ARIFF
MOHAMAD NAQUIB BIN ABDUL RAHIM
TAN THUAN EK

CHIA SHANG YUAN

CHEAH MUN CHOON

CHAN HUAN YOW

MOHD AFIF IZA MOHD SHAHRIN IZA
TAN JEO HAN

HISYAMUDDIN ABDULLAH
STINGSEE CHUAN MING

YEOH WEI CHENG

TEE MING YU

NGAI KENG FAI

TADAO KUZUMAKI

AHMAD ALBAKRI ZABRI

0:42:02
0:57:10
0:57:39
0:57:53
0:58:18
0:58:46
0:58:46
0:59:35
1:00:48
1:00:59
1:01:28
1:01:31
1:02:47
1:02:50
1:03:53
1:03:54
1:03:55
1:03:58
1:03:59
1:04:35
1:.04:43
1:04:48
1:05:17
1:06:15
1:06:22
1:06:30
1:.07:22

0:42:01
0:55:24
0:54:14
0:57:27
0:58:00
0:58:40
0:58:40
0:58:42
1:00:23
1:00:32
1:01:23
1:01:28
1:.02:34
1:02:42
1:03:07
1:03:08
1:03:09
1:03:16
1:03:17
1:04:24
1.04:37
1:04:20
1:05:13
1:06:06
1:05:53
1:06:15
1:.07:13

0:20:45
0:31:11
0:31:27
0:30:56
0:30:28
0:30:04
0:30:06
0:30:56
0:30:31
0:30:30
0:32:01
0:30:56
0:33:30
0:33:20
0:32:31
0:32:29
0:32:30
0:32:29
0:32:30
0:31:47
0:32:08
0:33:36
0:31:25
0:33:34
0:34:06
0:34:40
0:32:59

6:40:55
6:42:40
6:44:19
6:41:19
6:41:12
6:40:59
6:40:59
6:41:46
6:41:18
6:41:20
6:40:58
6:40:56
6:41:06
6:41:01
6:41:40
6:41:39
6:41:39
6:41:36
6:41:35
6:41:04
6:41:00
6:41:21
6:40:57
6:41:02
6:41:22
6:41:08
6:41:03

7:22:55
7:38:03
7:38:32
7:38:46
7:39:11
7:39:39
7:39:39
7:40:28
7:41:40
7:41:52
7:42:21
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8:30:00
8:30:26



203 C3311 REZA HAFEZ B NOORDIN ALI
204 C3402 MOHAMED SHAHRIL BIN MOHAMED TAUFEK
205 C3245 NG WEI CHONG
206 C3524 WOH SAU WAI
207 C3183 SAYYID KHAIRANI BIN KAMARUDIN
208 C3452 ANN BOK ENG SIONG
209 C3024 LOO KOK CHEN
210 C3025 LOH SIN CHEONG
211 C3029 CHUAJUNYI
212 C3531 ONG KOK CHOON
213 C9230 POH KELYI
0 C3048 LEE LEE HUAT
0 C3059 SHAHARUDIN SULAIMAN
0 C3110 SAW YU HUANG
0 C3134 SHAHREL AFLA
0 C3140 MOHD SYAHZAN RUSNI
0 C3145 SHAHRUL MOHD SHARIF
0 C3163 WAN HASWAZER BIN WAN MAHMOD
0 C3175 SHAMSUL ANUAR
0 C3204 DEBORAH FIONA STEINER
0 C3359 HAMIM IRFAN BIN HAMIM ZAIRIN
0 C3378 MAZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
0 C3411 MUHAMMAD NOR BIN AHMAD SHUPI
0 C3629 MAX EE CAO XIAN
0 C3676 SIAW TENG XUEN
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/22/2016 at 12:12:28 PM

1:50:04
1:50:07
1:50:30
1:53:16
1:54:09
1:58:19
1:58:56
1:58:56
1:59:57
2:02:15
2:06:58
1:17:48
0:45:30
1:00:10
0:47:20
1:26:24
1:06:57
1:10:56
1:12:03
2:16:04
1:25:30
1:26:55
1:01:05
1:12:50
0:49:44

1:46:16
1:46:18
1:49:35
1:52:42
1:54:01
1:42:20
1:18:28
1:18:27
1:59:52
1:55:27
2:06:25
1:16:59 N/A
0:26:45 N/A
0:59:36 N/A
0:28:16 N/A
1:09:16 N/A
0:46:45 N/A
1:06:36 N/A
0:51:51 N/A
2:26:06
1:35:26
1:37:23
1:01:03 N/A
1:12:04 N/A
0:30:08 N/A

0:53:55
0:53:55
0:52:21
0:54:26
0:45:46
1:08:05
1:02:48
1:03:01
1:01:40
0:52:12
1:02:00

0:48:13
0:32:13
0:27:50

6:44:41
6:44:42
6:41:48
6:41:27
6:41:01
6:56:52
7:21:22
7:21:22
6:40:58
6:47:42
6:41:27
6:41:42
6:59:38
6:41:27
6:59:57
6:58:01
7:01:06
6:45:13
7:01:05
6:30:51
6:30:58
6:30:26
6:40:56
6:41:40
7:00:29

8:30:56
8:31:00
8:31:23
8:34:09
8:35:01
8:39:12
8:39:49
8:39:49
8:40:50
8:43:08
8:47:51
7:58:40
7:26:23
7:41:03
7:28:13
8:07:17
7:47:50
7:51:49
7:52:56
8:56:57
8:06:23
8:07:48
7:41:58
7:53:43
7:30:36



Superheroes Race 2016
(2016-05-22)
Category Results

Location: Malaysia Tourism Center (MaTiC), Jalan Ampang, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 26°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

Category: D - Women’s Open 10 KM

1 D4685 CHUAH YUEH QI
2 D4815 NATASHA CHUAH PEI-JUIN
3 D4622 TAN YOKE TENG
4 C3137 LAW SHUE LIN
5 D4096 SAMANTHA CHAN
6 D4601 LEE CHUN LIAN
7 D4327 LEE MING HUI
8 D4206 MAPAN NARUMON
9 D9154 FAZLIANA ISMAIL
10 D4470 CHONG YIT MEI
11 D4529 TEONG SENG MEI
12 DA505 LIN SHEE MEI
13 D4599 TOO MIN DUAN
14 D4026 ANNA GAN CHAI CHIN
15 D4537 CHENG YEN YEE
16 D4589 LIM PEI WAH
17 DA588 NAZATUL NABILA ISMAIL
18 D4627 ANITA ANNE CHANG MEI PING
19 D4178 TAN HUI CHING
20 D4216 SUE BAHRINAL
21 D4555 FARINA RUSDI
22 D4047 YAP FUI HUEN
23 D4376 PUTRI NARINA BT MOHAMMAD NAGEB
24 D4416 JANICE YAP CHAI MOI
25 D4454 CHIN KIM MOI
26 D4273 LEE NYUK FONG
27 D9155 NUR HANIDA REDZUAN
28 D4326 CHEN HUI MIN
29 D4785 NATALIE EE SHI YING
30 D4745 FARHANA ISMAIL

0:58:45
0:59:37
1:00:04
1:00:29
1:02:15
1:03:32
1:03:45
1:04:13
1:04:51
1:04:57
1:05:19
1:05:57
1:06:21
1:06:38
1:06:58
1:07:01
1:07:01
1:07:28
1:08:40
1:08:41
1:09:10
1:10:16
1:10:56
1:11:40
1:12:14
1:12:25
1:12:36
1:13:13
1:13:40
1:14:17

0:58:37
0:59:29
0:59:30
1:00:24
1:02:08
1:03:26
1:03:04
1:04:02
1:04:43
1:04:47
1:05:06
1:05:42
1:06:12
1:06:13
1:06:41
1:06:38
1:06:37
1:07:08
1:08:37
1:08:19
1:09:08
1:10:10
1:10:09
1:11:29
1:11:54
1:12:07
1:12:32
1:12:32
1:12:53
1:14:09

0:30:28
0:31:53
0:31:29
0:30:39
0:32:14
0:32:08
0:33:31
0:35:15
0:31:09
0:33:46
0:34:24
0:34:24
0:32:44
0:34:57
0:35:19
0:33:44
0:33:44
0:33:45
0:34:29
0:35:54
0:24:19
0:35:32
0:26:53
0:35:56
0:37:13
0:37:48
0:36:05
0:36:17
0:37:14
0:37:08

6:41:02
6:41:01
6:41:27
6:40:58
6:41:01
6:41:00
6:41:35
6:41:05
6:41:01
6:41:04
6:41:07
6:41:08
6:41:02
6:41:18
6:41:10
6:41:16
6:41:17
6:41:13
6:40:57
6:41:16
6:40:55
6:40:59
6:41:40
6:41:04
6:41:13
6:41:12
6:40:57
6:41:35
6:41:40
6:41:01

7:39:38
7:40:30
7:40:57
7:41:22
7:43:08
7:44:25
7:44:38
7:45:06
7:45:44
7:45:50
7:46:12
7:46:50
7:47:14
7:47:31
7:47:51
7:47:53
7:47:53
7:48:21
7:49:33
7:49:34
7:50:03
7:51:09
7:51:49
7:52:33
7:53:07
7:53:18
7:53:29
7:54:06
7:54:33
7:55:10



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

D4117
D4111
D9005
D4564
D4595
D4172
D4780
D4126
D4114
D4787
D4027
D4263
D4009
D4786
D4258
D4878
D4492
D9022
D4033
D4767
D4205
D4830
D4549
D4468
D4074
D4813
D4299
D4298
D4034
D4021
D4462
D4741
D4331
D4361
D4064
D4007
D4037
D4545

CHING SIOW WUI

WAN ADIBAH ZULKHEFLI
SEOW WAI HARN

YAP TAIR YIING
SURAIYA HANI JAAFAR
CARMEN LEE

ANG SWEE ENG
YAP HUI CHUN
LOO YI NI

TEE TZI JIN
CARYN LEE YOKE HEOW
FARAH RAML

RATU KHADIJAH ISMAIL
BRENDA LIM XIN YI

NG BEE LUAN

NUR NABILAH HASHIM
KEE SEOK YEAN

FOO PEI YEE

JENICA CHAI SOOK WAH
NOOR AQILAH BT MUHAMAD GHAWAS
JESSICA TAN CHAI YOKE
LILI SHAHERA

JUNE CHE SHIAU THING
VALERIE TAN EE LING
YANTIE SAPIAN

PUTERI NADZIRAH
NATASHA KHANUM

LEE VERN YIDD
SEOW WAI HARN
CECILIA LIM LIWU
WONG POOI CHAN
AYUMI SANI

NG XIAO YAN
ANTHONIA JILLIAN LABUNDA
SUHAILIWATI MAT AMIN
ASLILLY BOHARI

ANG MUI KOON

SOH LEE NAH

1:15:07
1:15:15
1:15:35
1:15:42
1:15:42
1:15:42
1:15:45
1:15:52
1:16:00
1:16:02
1:16:26
1:16:41
1:17:06
1:17:27
1:17:33
1:17:51
1:18:20
1:18:40
1:18:43
1:18:55
1:19:13
1:19:19
1:19:24
1:19:32
1:19:33
1:19:40
1:21:22
1:21:23
1:21:24
1:21:43
1:21:51
1:21:52
1:22:52
1:23:44
1:23:55
1:23:57
1:24:15
1:24:28

1:14:25
1:14:41
1:15:21
0:45:07
1:14:51
1:15:42
1:15:18
1:15:47
1:15:19
1:15:24
1:15:57
1:16:30
1:16:41
1:16:49
1:17:30
1:17:15
1:18:16
1:18:15
1:18:40
1:18:42
1:19:01
1:18:52
1:18:53
1:19:20
1:19:21
1:19:24
1:20:20
1:20:17
1:21:09
1:21:17
1:21:20
1:16:03
1:21:58
1:22:51
1:23:38
1:23:41
1:23:52
1:24:20

0:39:12
0:37:24
0:38:41
0:43:39
0:37:49
0:37:52
0:38:16
0:36:50
0:38:33
0:38:07
0:38:57
0:38:47
0:38:28
0:41:08
0:38:44
0:39:46
0:38:17
0:40:19
0:40:07
0:38:29
0:40:36
0:40:16
0:40:20
0:36:34
0:41:13
0:40:07
0:42:23
0:42:24
0:41:18
0:40:05
0:39:57
0:42:45
0:41:57
0:43:28
0:41:38
0:41:38
0:41:20
0:41:26

6:41:35
6:41:28
6:41:08
7:11:29
6:41:44
6:40:53
6:41:21
6:40:58
6:41:34
6:41:32
6:41:22
6:41:04
6:41:19
6:41:32
6:40:56
6:41:29
6:40:58
6:41:19
6:40:57
6:41:06
6:41:05
6:41:21
6:41:25
6:41:05
6:41:05
6:41:10
6:41:56
6:41:59
6:41:08
6:41:19
6:41:24
6:46:42
6:41:47
6:41:46
6:41:10
6:41:09
6:41:17
6:41:02

7:56:00
7:56:08
7:56:28
7:56:35
7:56:35
7:56:35
7:56:38
7:56:45
7:56:53
7:56:55
7:57:18
7:57:34
7:57:59
7:58:20
7:58:26
7:58:44
7:59:13
7:59:33
7:59:36
7:59:47
8:00:06
8:00:12
8:00:17
8:00:25
8:00:26
8:00:33
8:02:15
8:02:16
8:02:17
8:02:36
8:02:43
8:02:45
8:03:45
8:04:37
8:04:48
8:04:49
8:05:08
8:05:21



69 D4396 SOO SEE MING 1:24:37 1:24:28 0:42:58 6:41:02 8:05:30

70 D4179 NUR FARHANA 1:24:43 1:24:37 0:41:55 6:41:00 8:05:36
71 D4496 UNGKU INTAN SARAFINABINTI UNGKU YAHYA 1:24:50 1:24:33 0:43:44 6:41:10 8:05:43
72 D4203 HANI IRYANI ADNAN 1:24:51 1:24:40 0:42:34 6:41:04 8:05:44
73 D4561 AISHAH ALWI 1:25:05 1:24:58 0:42:14 6:41:01 8:05:58
74 D4528 TAN SIEW KOON 1:25:39 1:25:24 0:43:06 6:41:08 8:06:31
75 D4383 SITI SARAH WAHARP 1:25:48 1:25:44 0:42:54 6:40:58 8:06:41
76 D4464 CHONG YEK MING 1:25:50 1:25:31 0:44:18 6:41:13 8:06:43
77 D4257 VALERIE CHEN 1:26:17 1:26:12 0:43:16 6:40:58 8:07:10
78 D4127 QUEK HUI YEE 1:27:02 1:26:58 0:44:13 6:40:57 8:07:55
79 D4018 RITA KAZIRAH 1:27:28 1:27:23 0:45:23 6:40:58 8:08:21
80 D4584 FASLIZA ROSLI 1:27:28 1:26:38 0:45:50 6:41:43 8:08:21
81 D4834 FATEN NADIRAH BAHARUDDIN 1:27:40 1:27:23 0:45:21 6:41:10 8:08:33
82 D4293 SITI WARDAH MOHAMAD AKBAL 1:27:44 1:27:34 0:43:41 6:41:04 8:08:37
83 D4708 SHAREENA BINTI SHAHARRUDDIN 1:27:57 1:27:43 0:45:20 6:41:07 8:08:50
84 D4690 CHOOK WEI YEE 1:27:58 0:40:21 0:55:08 7:28:30 8:08:51
85 D4036 CHIN MEI LOO 1:28:09 1:27:46 0:43:37 6:41:17 8:09:02
86 D4469 LEONG LEE CHIN 1:28:23 1:28:10 0:45:40 6:41:06 8:09:15
87 D4590 MIMI NAJWA MASHUD 1:28:25 1:27:36 0:45:58 6:41:42 8:09:17
88 D4583 AFNI EDIANTIE MAHFODZ 1:28:25 1:27:36 0:45:56 6:41:42 8:09:17
89 D4858 RUSLENA RAMLI 1:28:35 1:28:25 0:44:55 6:41:04 8:09:28
90 D4430 WONG KIT MUN 1:28:45 1:28:35 0:44:31 6:41:04 8:09:38
91 D4715 MASRINA BT MOHD HUSSAIN 1:29:00 0:57:20 0:42:28 7:12:32 8:09:52
92 D4128 MICHELLE TANG SZE MAY 1:29:01 1:28:22 0:45:16 6:41:33 8:09:54
93 D4669 FAUZIAH FAZAL 1:29:05 1:28:48 0:44:19 6:41:10 8:09:58
94 D4233 NURUL FARHANA NADIRAH BT NOR WALID 1:29:08 1:28:19 0:42:59 6:41:42 8:10:01
95 D4130 WONG YUEN YEE 1:29:15 1:28:25 0:45:07 6:41:44 8:10:08
96 D4005 NOR ZUNAINAH SALLEH 1:29:19 1:29:03 0:44:09 6:41:10 8:10:12
97 D4847 ELAINE WONG 1:29:43 1:29:28 0:43:51 6:41:08 8:10:36
98 D4226 NOR RAHADAH RAHMAT 1:29:47 1:29:41 0:44:08 6:40:59 8:10:40
99 D4846 LEE CHOOI WEI 1:29:52 1:29:38 0:44:03 6:41:08 8:10:45
100 D4485 SUZANA BINTI ZAKARIAH 1:30:03 1:29:32 0:43:47 6:41:25 8:10:56
101 D4756 NAZURA A HALIM 1:30:18 1:30:13 0:44:58 6:40:58 8:11:11
102 D4419 CHAN HOY YAN 1:30:24 1:30:13 0:44:06 6:41:04 8:11:16
103 D4620 ADRIANNE 1:30:25 1:29:32 0:46:37 6:41:46 8:11:18
104 D4397 TEE CHIN KIM 1:30:35 1:30:26 0:46:49 6:41:03 8:11:28
105 D4778 R ARNI AMINORISHA 1:30:35 1:26:08 0:48:49 6:45:21 8:11:28

106 D4879 SURANI MOHAMAD 1:30:36 1:30:05 0:45:40 6:41:24 8:11:29



107 D4779
108 D4420
109 D4102
110 D4137
111 D4131
112 D4125
113 D4113
114 D4112
115 D4195
116 D4219
117 D4484
118 D4163
119 D4159
120 D4461
121 D4115
122 DA4855
123 D4277
124 D4881
125 D4124
126 D9207
127 DA565
128 D4020
129 D4406
130 D4706
131 D4310
132 D4221
133 D4609
134 D4290
135 D4325
136 D9161
137 D4173
138 D4526
139 D4527
140 D4321
141 D4322
142 D4371
143 D4320
144 DA328

RAFIDAH MOHAMMED ABU BAKAR
MAYYAP CHAI MEE

SERI HERAWATY HERMANI
ALIA ANWAR

LIM BEE KHENG

UMI KALSOM AHMAD
MAIZATUL SYAHIRAH NOORDIN
LIM KHAI XING

LAW POOI CHOO

SO KWAY FONG

NABILA BINTI ZAKARIAH
LIM LI HOON

SEE SIEW YEN

TEO SHAW CHING

TUNG WAN LING

ERICA TAN

HUM WEI FOONG
GOH SOO KIAN

CHOI YOKE FONG

SITI NOOR HASANAH GHAZALI
CHEONG SIEW YEE

SUSAN CHONG PHUI LOO
MASHITAH ABD HAMID

RAJA KHADIJAH BINTI RAJA SAHAR
ROHAIDA BINTI MOHD NOORSHAM
YONG KAH YEE

SHAN YI

NOOR HIDAYAH SHAFIE

CHU MEI SHAN

FAMIZA ABDUL LATIF

NURUL HAYATI

NOR HASRIDA WAT

SHYUHADA SALIM
PHOON ZI QING

LOKE LI MIN

WONG KAR YEUAN
CHENG YEE LING

NG PEH CHENG

1:30:42
1:30:46
1:31:14
1:31:14
1:31:17
1:31:42
1:31:57
1:32:02
1:32:20
1:32:28
1:32:43
1:32:51
1:32:51
1:32:55
1:32:57
1:33:09
1:33:19
1:33:20
1:33:23
1:33:53
1:34:00
1:34:34
1:35:03
1:35:07
1:35:17
1:35:53
1:36:19
1:36:29
1:36:49
1:37:19
1:37:37
1:37:40
1:37:40
1:37:51
1:37:52
1:37:52
1:37:52
1:37:58

1:26:17
1:30:36
1:30:55
1:30:55
1:30:27
1:31:28
1:31:49
1:31:52
1:32:00
1:31:59
1:32:11
1:32:24
1:32:23
1:32:48
1:32:18
1:32:47
1:33:09
1:33:04
1:32:43
1:33:33
8:07:41
1:34:05
1:34:56
1:34:49
1:32:38
1:35:32
1:35:59
1:36:06
1:36:07
1:36:46
1:33:53
1:37:36
1:37:36
1:37:08
1:37:08
1:37:09
1:37:08
1:37:05

0:48:49
0:44:.07
0:46:48
0:46:48
0:45:28
0:45:08
0:45:58
0:46:19
0:46:45
0:48:11
0:46:08
0:49:11
0:49:10
0:48:21
0:45:44
0:50:48
0:46:37
0:47:58
0:50:42
0:46:58
0:44:12
0:49:02
0:45:58
0:48:28
0:48:58
0:50:59
0:47:00
0:47:47
0:49:25
0:48:44
0:51:38
0:48:17
0:48:17
0:49:55
0:49:56
0:49:56
0:49:55
0:42:12

6:45:19
6:41:04
6:41:13
6:41:13
6:41:44
6:41.07
6:41:.01
6:41:03
6:41:14
6:41:22
6:41:26
6:41:21
6:41:22
6:41:00
6:41:33
6:41:15
6:41:04
6:41:09
6:41:34
6:41:13
0:07:12
6:41:22
6:41:.01
6:41:12
6:43:33
6:41:15
6:41:13
6:41:17
6:41:35
6:41:26
6:44:38
6:40:57
6:40:57
6:41:36
6:41:38
6:41:37
6:41:38
6:41:47

8:11:35
8:11:39
8:12:07
8:12:07
8:12:10
8:12:35
8:12:50
8:12:55
8:13:13
8:13:21
8:13:36
8:13:44
8:13:44
8:13:48
8:13:50
8:14:02
8:14:12
8:14:13
8:14:16
8:14:46
8:14:52
8:15:27
8:15:56
8:16:00
8:16:10
8:16:46
8:17:12
8:17:22
8:17:42
8:18:12
8:18:30
8:18:32
8:18:33
8:18:44
8:18:45
8:18:45
8:18:45
8:18:51



145 D4079
146 D4354
147 D4319
148 D9163
149 D4392
150 D4607
151 D4041
152 D4827
153 D4414
154 D4820
155 D4343
156 D4259
157 D4175
158 D4291
159 D4234
160 D4374
161 D4686
162 D4687
163 D4520
164 D4404
165 D4108
166 D4466
167 D4338
168 D4196
169 D4744
170 D4099
171 D4344
172 D4253
173 D4101
174 DA4100
175 D4698
176 D4204
177 DA826
178 D4085
179 D4084
180 D4086
181 D44e67
182 D4013

CHAN LAN

JAYVY CHIN MEI QING
KHAIRANI BT M. YUSOF

CHAN WEI CHING

HILLARY SOR

AMEERA NABILAH BT YUS NUAR
CHONG PIK CHIN
CATHERINE LO YUH JING
FARAH NURHA ELIAS

LAU WAI CHOR

SITI NUR SARAH

WONG POOI YEE

ZETTY JULIA BT MUHAMAD GHAWAS
MICHELLE HIEW YEE MAN
NURUL ZIANA BT SHAROM

NUR SURAYA AMIR
NORDIANA BINTI MOHMD

NUR JULIANA BINTI MOHMD
ARINA MOHD

CHEW WAH LENG

NEO PHEI LING

SITI NUR HANIM BINTI ISMAIL
YAP SHIAU NI

CHA SOCK CHING

FAREINY BINTI MORNI

TAN SWEE FONG

SHARIZAN BINTI MOHD KUSAIRI
NUR AERNA FAZREEZA BINTI AMIR SHAHARODDIN SHAFIH
LIONG LAl MUN

CHONG YEI YUEN

EILEEN YEOH SOO CHIN

SWEE BEE LIAN

TEH YEE GOON

PANG LEE PING

WINNIE WONG KHENG SIM
ONG CHIEW EAN

BOO SZE FEI

CHANG SOOK KEEN

1:37:59
1:38:07
1:38:14
1:38:18
1:38:20
1:38:21
1:38:47
1:38:47
1:39:31
1:39:43
1:39:52
1:40:05
1:40:08
1:40:19
1:40:21
1:40:23
1:40:25
1:40:26
1:40:39
1:40:51
1:40:56
1:40:59
1:41:06
1:41:55
1:41:56
1:42:00
1:42:00
1:42:19
1:42:34
1:42:40
1:42:52
1:43:07
1:43:43
1:43:59
1:43:59
1:44:04
1:44:06
1:44:08

1:37:41
1:38:02
1:37:57
1:37:43
1:38:14
1:21:54
1:38:36
1:38:10
1:39:05
1:39:06
1:39:48
1:40:02
1:39:50
1:40:04
1:39:49
1:40:23
1:40:11
1:40:12
1:24:45
1:40:11
1:40:14
1:37:36
1:41:00
1:41:35
1:41:44
1:41:18
1:41:57
1:41:55
1:41:50
1:41:56
1:42:05
1:42:56
1:43:08
1:43:50
1:43:51
1:43:57
1:43:50
1:41:52

0:50:50
0:50:35
0:50:09
0:50:11
0:49:43
0:58:24
0:47:20
0:53:38
0:48:56
0:53:38
0:52:12
0:50:48
0:50:28
0:49:16
0:48:44
0:52:13
0:50:06
0:50:06
0:58:14
0:48:35
0:48:35
0:48:36
0:46:31
0:52:17
0:50:56
0:52:42
0:52:14
0:50:42
0:53:10
0:53:10
0:53:27
0:51:05
0:53:36
0:52:39
0:52:39
0:52:38
0:54:16
0:53:27

6:41:11
6:40:59
6:41:10
6:41:29
6:40:59
6:57:21
6:41:04
6:41:30
6:41:19
6:41:30
6:40:58
6:40:57
6:41:12
6:41:09
6:41:25
6:40:53
6:41:.07
6:41:.07
6:56:47
6:41:33
6:41:35
6:44:16
6:40:59
6:41:13
6:41:05
6:41:35
6:40:57
6:41:17
6:41:37
6:41:37
6:41:41
6:41:04
6:41:29
6:41:02
6:41:02
6:41:00
6:41:10
6:43:10

8:18:51
8:19:00
8:19:06
8:19:11
8:19:13
8:19:14
8:19:40
8:19:40
8:20:24
8:20:36
8:20:45
8:20:58
8:21:01
8:21:12
8:21:14
8:21:16
8:21:17
8:21:19
8:21:32
8:21:44
8:21:49
8:21:52
8:21:59
8:22:48
8:22:48
8:22:53
8:22:53
8:23:12
8:23:27
8:23:33
8:23:45
8:24:00
8:24:36
8:24:52
8:24:52
8:24:57
8:24:59
8:25:01



183 D4611
184 D4358
185 D4425
186 D4692
187 D4783
188 D9157
189 D4220
190 D4222
191 D4679
192 D4153
193 D4346
194 D4696
195 D4557
196 D4473
197 D087
198 D9086
199 D4341
200 D4440
201 D4329
202 D4441
203 D4693
204 D4078
205 D4077
206 D4279
207 D9014
208 D439%4
209 D4136
210 D4608
211 D4675
212 D4674
213 D4556
214 D4040
215 D4038
216 D4628
217 D4629
218 D4016
219 D4015
220 D4014

IZZA ARSYIKA BINTI ABDUL RAHIM
AZZA ABDUL AZIZ

WONG SUK EE

CHOW SUET FONG

NICOLE EE

TIFFANY CHONG HUI YIN

LIM BEE ZHEN
CHONG ENG ENG
NORMAZLINA OSMAN

HO KIM FOONG

CHO MING ERH

NADZEERA BINTI MOHD YAMIN
LEE SIOW MOl

LEE WAN TENG

NUR ATIQAH ABDUL GHANI
NUR ATIQAH MOHD SHAFRI
NOOR SYAHIMA BINTI SYAFRUDIN
LEE SIEW WAH

NG PEH HOON

DINA LEE SINN YAN

NURUL AFEEFA BINTI MD YASIN
RACHELLE CHANG WEI FEN
WONG LI YEE
AMNALIZATUN BT AHMAD AMARAN
CHAN JO ANN

LIANG ZHI YAO
ANGIE CHUA PEI FUNG

IVY HA DAI CHYN

FITRIAH I1ZZATI BINTI DAUD
NATASHA IMAN BINTI NORDIN
YAP SIEW MUN

TAN SIEW SAN

LAM LEE LING

WONG KAR LENG

EE ENG FOO

KUA PEK YOKE

LEE MAY CHENG

YAP SIEW FOON

1:44:41
1:44:55
1:45:02
1:45:16
1:45:37
1:45:50
1:45:55
1:45:55
1:46:53
1:47:47
1:48:24
1:48:41
1:49:01
1:49:07
1:49:32
1:49:32
1:49:48
1:50:24
1:50:32
1:51:31
1:53:35
1:54:02
1:54:07
1:54:08
1:54:09
1:54:29
1:56:15
1:57:00
1:57:48
1:57:49
1:58:18
1:59:24
1:59:27
2:02:13
2:02:16
2:02:38
2:02:38
2:02:39

1:44:33
1:37:11
1:44:43
1:44:58
1:44:47
1:45:09
1:45:33
1:45:34
1:46:29
1:47:15
1:48:11
1:47:41
1:33:02
1:48:18
1:05:27
1:05:26
1:49:40
1:49:48
1:49:37
1:50:55
1:52:35
1:53:43
1:53:49
1:53:34
1:54:06
1:28:18
1:55:29
1:40:30
1:56:49
1:56:52
1:42:20
1:59:20
1:59:22
2:01:40
2:01:44
1:57:41
1:57:37
1:57:41

0:35:48
0:57:25
0:50:43
0:50:51
0:53:51
0:50:03
0:50:59
0:50:47
0:52:50
0:54:48
0:55:31
0:56:04
1:02:20
0:48:23
0:55:40
0:55:41
0:52:24
0:56:00
0:52:29
0:56:00
0:59:02
0:58:36
0:58:38
0:45:47
0:55:08
1:11:23
0:58:44
1:06:29
0:59:40
0:59:41
1:08:05
1:01:40
1:01:41
1:01:43
1:01:44
1:05:45
1:05:44
1:05:45

6:41:.01
6:48:37
6:41:13
6:41:11
6:41:43
6:41:35
6:41:16
6:41:15
6:41:17
6:41:25
6:41:06
6:41:54
6:56:52
6:41:42
7:24:59
7:25:00
6:41:02
6:41:30
6:41:49
6:41:29
6:41:54
6:41:12
6:41:11
6:41:28
6:40:56
7:07:04
6:41:40
6:57:23
6:41:52
6:41:50
6:56:51
6:40:58
6:40:59
6:41:27
6:41:26
6:45:50
6:45:54
6:45:52

8:25:34
8:25:48
8:25:55
8:26:08
8:26:30
8:26:43
8:26:48
8:26:48
8:27:46
8:28:40
8:29:17
8:29:34
8:29:54
8:29:59
8:30:25
8:30:25
8:30:41
8:31:17
8:31:25
8:32:24
8:34:28
8:34:54
8:35:00
8:35:01
8:35:02
8:35:22
8:37:08
8:37:52
8:38:41
8:38:42
8:39:10
8:40:17
8:40:20
8:43:06
8:43:09
8:43:31
8:43:31
8:43:32



221 D4323
222 D4324
223 D9229
224 D4288
225 D4289
226 D4635
227 D4636
228 D4648
229 D4359
230 D4646
231 D4647
232 D4269
233 D4271
234 D4623
235 D4517
236 D4624
237 D9041
D4012
D4028
D4110
D4123
D4268
D4276
D4313
D4384
D4447
D4495
DA4544
D4553
D4562
D4582
D4610
D4677
D4714
D4737
D4784
D4843
D4880

O OO OO0 O 0000000 OoOO0OOoOOoOOoOOoo o

PUTERI INTAN SARAH RAZALI
PUTERI AIDA ROHANA

LOOJIEEN

LEN MEI-ERN

LIEW ON KHEY

SOPHIA CHAI HIEW THONG

CHONG YEN YEN

MAK LIE SIE

NADIAH BEGUM SAHABUDDIN KHAN
OH JIA Y1, KERRI

LEE SHU FEN

PUTRI NARINA MOHAMMAD NAGEB
EVELYN EMILY REYES

NUR AMIRAH

NUR HAZIERAH BINTI MOHAMAD RASHID
NOR SHAHIDAH

NORSHAM

YAP SIEW KUEN

ADELINE CH&#039;NG CHONG LAN
RIJA ANAK GUBES

LEONG SIN WAI

TENGKU ZURINA TENGKU ZAINAL RASHID
CRYSTALWONGBIBI

TAN KAM YIEN

GEANNIE TAN

NAZAHTUL LIYANA BINTI NORHAILI
HASNOR EILINA HASSIM

HO LI HOON

ROSDIANA SHANNAZ RUSLAN

NUR ATHIRAH BT TARMIZY

CHE KEMAR

MS LEE SIEW MEI

LAM MOI YIN

YAN YEH FOONG

AIMI ARIFF

NIKKI EE

LIEW MUN YI

MADIHAH JAMIL

2:03:06
2:03:06
2:06:59
2:09:09
2:09:10
2:09:52
2:09:55
2:09:55
2:09:55
2:12:39
2:12:40
2:14:39
2:14:39
2:22:14
2:22:14
2:22:15
2:22:59
1:11:45
0:58:22
1:.07:57
2:25:27
2:16:07
2:32:59
2:32:59
1:19:36
1:25:30
2:06:20
1:02:32
1:00:03
0:53:41
0:53:53
2:33:00
1:57:32
1:.02:12
1:16:43
1:12:51
0:48:14
0:59:36

2:02:57
2:02:58
2:06:26
1:49:34
1:49:35
1:45:37
1:45:53
1:45:43
2:02:04
1:48:25
1:48:27
2:13:50
2:13:50
2:02:24
2:02:21
2:02:24
2:22:34
1:09:27 N/A
0:58:19 N/A
1:07:08 N/A
2:24:47 N/A
2:26:10
2:43:03
2:43:03
1:29:52
1:35:27
2:16:41
1:02:22 N/A
0:40:21 N/A
0:34:39 N/A
0:35:03 N/A
2:43:04
1:57:25 N/A
1:01:43 N/A
1:26:59
1:12:03 N/A
0:47:45 N/A
0:58:58 N/A

1:.01:17
1:01:15
1:02:00
1:16:07
1:16:09
1:17:07
1:17:09
1:15:15
1:13:03
1:17:59
1:17:57
1:09:45
1:09:44
1:23:40
1:23:38
1:23:41
1:09:01

0:48:15
0:54:03
0:54:02
0:35:31
0:32:13
0:46:31

0:54:03

0:32:53

6:41:02
6:41:02
6:41:26
7:00:29
7:00:28
7:05:09
7:04:55
7:05:05
6:48:44
7:05:07
7:05:06
6:41:42
6:41:42
7:00:43
7:00:46
7:00:44
6:41:19
6:43:11
6:40:56
6:41:42
6:41:34
6:30:50
6:30:49
6:30:49
6:30:37
6:30:57
6:30:32
6:41:03
7:00:35
6:59:55
6:59:43
6:30:49
6:41:01
6:41:22
6:30:38
6:41:42
6:41:23
6:41:31

8:43:59
8:43:59
8:47:51
8:50:02
8:50:02
8:50:45
8:50:47
8:50:47
8:50:48
8:53:32
8:53:32
8:55:32
8:55:32
9:03:07
9:03:07
9:03:08
9:03:52
7:52:38
7:39:15
7:48:50
9:06:20
8:57:00
9:13:52
9:13:52
8:00:28
8:06:23
8:47:13
7:43:25
7:40:56
7:34:33
7:34:46
9:13:53
8:38:25
7:43:.04
7:57:36
7:53:44
7:29:07
7:40:29



0 D9042 ROSEFAIZAH
0 D9043 CARMEN
0 D9044 MEGAN
0 D9045 DAISY
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/22/2016 at 12:12:43 PM

1:02:05
0:54:14
0:54:15
0:43:11

0:43:11 N/A
0:34:40 N/A
0:34:40 N/A
0:24:27 N/A

6:59:46
7:00:28
7:00:28
6:59:38

7:42:57
7:35:07
7:35:07
7:24:04



Superheroes Race 2016

(2016-05-22)

Men Only Results (15KM)

Location: Malaysia Tourism Center (MaTiC), Jalan Ampang, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 26°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 A1384 MUHAMMAD AMIRULAMIN 0:55:20 0:55:18 0:23:27 0:35:56 6:30:22 7:25:40

2 2 A1352 ANAS BIN ROSLI 0:57:31 0:57:29 0:23:57 0:37:13 6:30:22 7:27:51

3 3 A1378 LILI SUHAIRI BIN MD YANG GHAZALI 0:58:42 0:58:41 0:25:24 0:38:14 6:30:21 7:29:01

4 4 A1164 ALAN TAN 1:04:48 1:04:46 0:27:39 0:42:16 6:30:23 7:35:08

5 5 A1080 HUSSIEN MULLAR 1:11:32 1:11:30 0:29:49 0:46:04 6:30:22 7:41:52

6 6 A1022 TAN SHONK CHIEN 1:12:13 1:11:48 0:33:27 0:48:57 6:30:45 7:42:33

7 7 A1071 YAP KOK HUU 1:13:24 1:13:01 0:41:26 0:48:27 6:30:44 7:43:44

8 8 A1050 LIM BOON WAH 1:14:58 1:14:54 0:31:06 0:48:04 6:30:25 7:45:18

9 9 A1113 YEO KHAY ANN 1:15:52 1:15:47 0:31:32 0:48:28 6:30:25 7:46:12
10 10 A1382 WEE KOK POH 1:17:15 1:17:11 0:31:32 0:49:17 6:30:24 7:47:35
11 11 A1120 FAHMY SABUDIN 1:17:31 1:17:29 0:31:35 0:49:21 6:30:23 7:47:51
12 12 A1245 OOI CHIN WEI 1:17:42 1:17:20 0:33:25 0:50:33 6:30:42 7:48:01
13 13 A1317 YAZRI IZWAN 1:18:37 1:18:31 0:33:25 0:51:18 6:30:26 7:48:57
14 14 A1029 DANNY NIEH HC 1:19:56 1:19:49 0:33:28 0:51:40 6:30:27 7:50:16
15 15 A1275 LEE HUI SENG 1:20:19 1:20:13 0:32:48 0:50:52 6:30:26 7:50:39
16 16 A1025 RUNTOTORORUN 1:21:17 1:21:14 0:33:51 0:52:22 6:30:24 7:51:37
17 17 A1069 LEE HENG YONG 1:22:10 1:21:57 0:34:20 0:52:56 6:30:34 7:52:30
18 18 A1270 AARON BOON 1:22:13 1:22:09 0:30:42 0:47:40 6:30:25 7:52:33
19 19 A1452 CS SHRIGANENTHRA 1:22:46 1:22:31 0:35:11 0:53:46 6:30:35 7:53:06
20 20 A1301 MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN JAMALUDIN 1:22:59 1:22:54 0:31:44 0:50:37 6:30:26 7:53:19
21 21 A1114 RAZIF BIN MOHD MOKHTAR 1:24:24 1:24:11 0:37:11 0:55:58 6:30:33 7:54:44
22 22 B2256 JUNICHI KATO 1:25:38 1:25:34 0:34:16 0:57:47 6:30:24 7:55:58
23 23 A1438 LEE KIAN CHUAN 1:26:29 1:26:04 0:37:09 0:56:13 6:30:46 7:56:49
24 24 A1009 DAVID NG 1:26:30 1:26:26 0:34:38 0:55:09 6:30:24 7:56:50
25 25 A1255 RAHMAT SHAUFEE BIN MOHAMAD 1:26:40 1:26:27 0:36:07 0:54:19 6:30:33 7:57:00
26 26 A9017 TEY JIN SIN 1:26:45 1:26:28 0:38:03 0:56:30 6:30:37 7:57:05
27 27 A1078 MYKEL LAl CHOW HOONG 1:26:48 1:26:31 0:37:38 0:57:16 6:30:37 7:57:08
28 28 A1269 BOON BOO LEE 1:28:35 1:28:30 0:35:36 0:57:15 6:30:25 7:58:55
29 29 A1123 TEOH KAH LEAN 1:29:01 1:28:53 0:37:30 0:57:21 6:30:28 7:59:21
30 30 A1051 CHUA SIONG PEK 1:29:16 1:29:12 0:38:00 0:57:41 6:30:24 7:59:36
31 31 A1143 CHENG HONG YENN 1:29:19 1:29:17 0:37:00 0:57:15 6:30:23 7:59:39
32 32 A1272 ISKANDAR EZZAHUDDIN 1:29:34 1:29:31 0:36:19 0:58:21 6:30:23 7:59:54
33 33 A1032 CHAN GUO SHYANG 1:29:34 1:29:32 0:31:51 0:51:00 6:30:23 7:59:54
34 34 A1346 TAN FOO CHUAN 1:29:42 1:29:24 0:37:42 0:56:52 6:30:39 8:00:02
35 35 A1033 LOH KIEN WAEI 1:29:59 1:29:48 0:37:11 0:57:31 6:30:32 8:00:19
36 36 A1216 MOHD ZULAZREEN BIN MOHD AMIN 1:30:14 1:29:52 0:36:05 0:56:42 6:30:41 8:00:33
37 37 A9222 OW YONG THIN KAY 1:31:12 1:30:59 0:38:30 0:58:49 6:30:33 8:01:31



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

38 A1309
39 A1298
40 A1139
41 A1320
42 A1136
43 A1358
44 A1231
45 A1393
46 A1150
47 A1107
48 A1175
49 A1178
50 A1030
51 A9083
52 A9082
53 A1023
54 A1045
55 A1063
56 A1168
57 A1315
58 A1316
59 A1271
60 A1342
61 A1267
62 A1381
63 A9205
64 A1400
65 A1146
66 A1467
67 A1329
68 A1436
69 A1416
70 A1256
71 A1215
72 A1390
73 A1026
74 A1176
75 A1039
76 A1414
77 A1347
78 A1253
79 A1037
80 A1155
81 A1277
82 A1209

AMIR HARIS BIN MOHD AZRIN
FONG CHIE SIONG

CHENG JOO SENG

MAHATHIR BIN MAT YUSOF
GOH BOON TIONG

CHONG KI WOl

SHAHRIN NORDIN

MOHD IZAINY RIZAL B ZULKARNAIN
NIK HAMBALI BIN NIK ISMAIL AZLAN
LAI HUN KIONG

DENNIS HEE

KONG KAH WAI

LEE SONG HAUR

CHEW YIK SONG

TEE CHEE KHLANG

YAP POK LAI

MEGAT MOHD RAFIZAN B MEGAT ABDULLAH RAFAIE
KAW NYET HIEN

LEE YONG HUA

CHAN HANG GUAN

LAI HOONG JIN

BRANDON BOON

SAIFUL AZUAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
ABE KIUT

ALBERT JEVANATHAN

CHOO KIN SANG

CHEAN YOU LING

SHAUN CHENG JIA HOE

SAIFUL HIZAM HASHIM

ANG JUN ENG

TAN WHEY LERN

SUPHASAN BOONRATANA

YAP WING KWEE

CHONG ZHEN ZHONG

AB SAMAD BIN HAJI YUSOF
LIM BOON KHENG

TEN SAI HAN

NG ING PING

MOHAN KUMAR VEERAMOHAN
LIM MING LE

LEE YEOW KUEN

SOW MENG KEONG

LAI SENG SIN

MOHD HEZERY

CHONG KAH WAI

1:32:16
1:33:43
1:34:04
1:35:30
1:37:09
1:37:13
1:37:17
1:37:48
1:37:48
1:37:56
1:38:10
1:38:12
1:38:15
1:39:02
1:39:04
1:39:27
1:40:32
1:40:35
1:40:41
1:41:05
1:41:06
1:41:37
1:42:31
1:42:37
1:42:42
1:43:03
1:43:08
1:43:21
1:43:21
1:45:20
1:45:29
1:45:49
1:45:54
1:45:55
1:46:02
1:46:41
1:46:45
1:46:45
1:47:18
1:47:46
1:47:47
1:48:41
1:48:49
1:48:59
1:49:53

1:31:44
1:33:39
1:33:47
1:35:26
1:37:06
1:36:47
1:37:14
1:37:38
1:37:21
1:37:48
1:38:04
1:38:04
1:38:11
1:38:26
1:38:27
1:39:05
1:40:06
1:40:21
1:40:15
1:40:57
1:40:58
1:41:35
1:42:12
1:42:36
1:42:28
1:42:25
1:43:03
1:43:00
1:43:14
1:45:15
1:45:03
1:45:39
1:45:39
1:45:25
1:45:29
1:46:28
1:46:37
1:46:25
1:39:59
1:47:29
1:47:25
1:48:32
1:48:37
1:48:56
1:49:43

0:37:02
0:39:49
0:40:44
0:38:03
0:38:52
0:43:43
0:40:23
0:40:54
0:44:07
0:40:35
0:40:43
0:40:43
0:37:55
0:42:24
0:42:25
0:40:39
0:44:47
0:41:54
0:42:13
0:38:58
0:38:57
0:29:45
0:45:45
0:42:58
0:43:54
0:42:24
0:41:04
0:44:34
0:42:57
0:42:56
0:45:32
0:39:23
0:42:08
0:42:31
0:42:05
0:43:34
0:46:10
0:47:25
0:46:48
0:42:58
0:43:10
0:43:58
0:43:27
0:45:40
0:45:40

1:00:50
1:00:49
1:01:17
0:59:09
1:01:54
1:05:36
1:02:27
1:02:27
1:04:48
1:03:02
1:02:45
1:02:45
1:00:03
1:03:34
1:03:34
1:03:29
1:06:23
1:04:44
1:06:06
1:03:56
1:03:56
0:57:37
1:08:51
1:07:46
1:06:23
1:03:34
1:04:52
1:07:39
1:06:14
1:07:33
1:09:22
1:08:33
1:06:05
1:05:33
1:06:15
1:08:26
1:10:51
1:11:44
1:10:27
1:07:02
1:07:57
1:09:22
1:11:15
1:10:29
1:10:57

6:30:53
6:30:25
6:30:38
6:30:24
6:30:23
6:30:45
6:30:23
6:30:30
6:30:48
6:30:27
6:30:26
6:30:28
6:30:24
6:30:57
6:30:57
6:30:42
6:30:47
6:30:34
6:30:47
6:30:29
6:30:28
6:30:22
6:30:40
6:30:22
6:30:34
6:30:57
6:30:25
6:30:41
6:30:27
6:30:25
6:30:46
6:30:30
6:30:35
6:30:50
6:30:53
6:30:34
6:30:28
6:30:41
6:37:40
6:30:38
6:30:42
6:30:30
6:30:33
6:30:24
6:30:30

8:02:36
8:04:03
8:04:24
8:05:50
8:07:28
8:07:32
8:07:36
8:08:08
8:08:08
8:08:15
8:08:30
8:08:32
8:08:34
8:09:22
8:09:24
8:09:47
8:10:52
8:10:55
8:11:01
8:11:25
8:11:25
8:11:57
8:12:51
8:12:57
8:13:02
8:13:22
8:13:28
8:13:41
8:13:41
8:15:39
8:15:49
8:16:09
8:16:14
8:16:15
8:16:22
8:17:01
8:17:04
8:17:05
8:17:38
8:18:06
8:18:07
8:19:01
8:19:09
8:19:19
8:20:12



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

83 A1354
84 A1418
85 A1324
86 A1242
87 A1274
88 A1184
89 A1321
90 A1296
91 A1149
92 A1134
93 A1194
94 A1056
95 A1402
96 A1073
97 A1460
98 A1457
99 A1095
100 A1177
101 A1228
102 A1432
103 A1116
104 A9189
105 A1008
106 A1191
107 A1265
108 A1131
109 A1459
110 A9223
111 A1151
112 A1437
113 A1266
114 A1034
115 A1133
116 A1059
117 A1226
118 A1456
119 A1072
120 A1190
121 A1070
122 A1332
123 A1345
124 A1344
125 A1435
126 Al1446
127 A9261

LOK WAI FOO
WOO SWEE HONG

MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL HAFIZ BIN MOHAMMAD KHALIM

TAN YIK HAN

SOON KOK KEONG

LOW KAH HWA

SHALINI KESWANI

NG KOH JONG
MUHAMMAD LUTFY
SYAHRIZAL BIN MUKHTAR
CHEAH YONG JU

DING MIN HING

QUINSY BATI

TAN WEI SHEN, HERBERT
LIM SHU SHEN

YAP BEOW SOON

CHOO KWAI CHOY

YEE SUEI KIM

AMZARI ZHAHIR
MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN MOHD ZIN
BRYAN WONG CHYI LOON
GUS GHANI

ABDUL RAZAK BIN SHAHROM
SHAHIN FAROUQUE BIN JAMMAL AHMAD
ONG KING SIEN

YAP YOKE TONG

WONG KAU SHEN

LIM KIT WAH

LEE KIAN WING

PUA BOON CHEE
DZULFIQRI AZLI AYUB @ ABDUL RAHIM
MOHD HELMI ROHAIZAR
AMIR HAMZAH

GOH WAI MENG
DZULKAFLEE AZIZ JUNIOR
CHEONG FOO YUEN
CHAN AN YEONG

FONG WEI HONG

HAH WAI HONG

JUT CHIN WEI

LIM HONG LE

LIM CHEE HAU

SI HUAT TIONG
NADZREIN

LEE JOO HAN

1:50:22
1:50:47
1:51:44
1:52:01
1:52:21
1:52:26
1:52:33
1:52:36
1:52:56
1:53:00
1:53:05
1:53:39
1:54:27
1:54:46
1:55:21
1:55:23
1:55:52
1:56:16
1:56:25
1:56:59
1:57:00
1:57:52
1:58:09
1:58:16
1:58:29
2:00:04
2:00:16
2:00:37
2:00:42
2:00:55
2:02:08
2:04:48
2:05:57
2:07:54
2:08:23
2:08:55
2:09:00
2:09:08
2:09:27
2:09:30
2:09:44
2:09:45
2:10:20
2:10:48
2:10:59

1:50:16
1:50:33
1:51:20
1:51:30
1:52:01
1:51:43
1:52:19
1:52:15
1:52:53
1:52:49
1:52:55
1:53:20
1:54:21
1:54:02
1:55:11
1:55:12
1:44:48
1:55:56
1:56:23
1:56:35
1:56:34
1:57:43
1:55:40
1:58:09
1:58:21
1:59:53
2:00:07
2:00:25
2:00:31
2:00:29
2:01:54
2:04:31
2:05:41
2:07:35
2:08:01
2:08:46
2:08:37
2:08:38
2:09:04
2:09:12
2:09:27
2:09:28
2:09:47
2:10:19
2:10:30

0:45:40
0:47:15
0:46:04
0:47:00
0:47:10
0:48:05
0:44:25
0:46:33
0:43:52
0:45:27
0:44:02
0:46:20
0:46:54
0:47:44
0:47:38
0:47:38
0:51:09
0:45:47
0:48:06
0:48:48
0:47:34
0:52:32
0:46:28
0:51:24
0:45:29
0:47:03
0:49:38
0:50:45
0:51:33
0:51:06
0:46:53
0:50:34
0:52:14
0:53:07
0:51:56
0:50:54
0:50:02
0:54:16
0:53:29
0:50:46
0:49:52
0:49:53
0:52:25
0:50:30
0:52:14

1:10:16
1:13:14
1:12:18
1:12:50
1:13:16
1:11:33
1:09:55
1:11:10
1:09:56
1:11:21
1:09:39
1:12:51
1:12:10
1:14:03
1:13:11
1:13:12
1:15:46
1:12:42
1:15:49
1:14:44
1:13:47
1:19:16
1:13:34
1:17:28
1:12:54
1:15:22
1:18:09
1:17:28
1:19:55
1:19:26
1:15:26
1:20:10
1:20:14
1:22:58
1:21:33
1:20:09
1:19:58
1:23:31
1:21:04
1:22:09
1:19:34
1:19:34
1:23:07
1:21:13
1:25:45

6:30:26
6:30:34
6:30:44
6:30:51
6:30:41
6:31:03
6:30:35
6:30:42
6:30:24
6:30:32
6:30:30
6:30:40
6:30:26
6:31:05
6:30:30
6:30:31
6:41:24
6:30:41
6:30:23
6:30:44
6:30:46
6:30:30
6:32:49
6:30:27
6:30:28
6:30:32
6:30:30
6:30:33
6:30:31
6:30:47
6:30:35
6:30:38
6:30:36
6:30:40
6:30:42
6:30:29
6:30:44
6:30:50
6:30:44
6:30:39
6:30:37
6:30:38
6:30:54
6:30:49
6:30:50

8:20:42
8:21:07
8:22:04
8:22:21
8:22:41
8:22:46
8:22:53
8:22:56
8:23:16
8:23:20
8:23:25
8:23:59
8:24:47
8:25:06
8:25:41
8:25:43
8:26:12
8:26:36
8:26:45
8:27:19
8:27:19
8:28:12
8:28:29
8:28:36
8:28:49
8:30:24
8:30:36
8:30:57
8:31:02
8:31:15
8:32:28
8:35:08
8:36:16
8:38:14
8:38:43
8:39:15
8:39:20
8:39:28
8:39:47
8:39:50
8:40:04
8:40:05
8:40:40
8:41:08
8:41:19



128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

O OO OO0 00O O0OO0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOOoOoOoo

128 A9204
129 A1024
130 A1181
131 Al1167
132 A1068
133 A1011
134 A1413
135 A1013
136 A1054
137 A1434
138 A1208
139 A1148
140 A1466
141 A1140
142 A1099
143 A1224
144 A1141
145 A1147
146 A1057
147 Al461
148 A1458
149 A1421
150 A1170
151 A1017
152 A1157
153 A1213
154 A1156
155 A1158
156 A1422
0 A1010
0 A1016
0 A1058
0 A1098
0 A1154
0 A1166
0 A1223
0 A1238
0 A1273
0 A1335
0 A1336
0 A1391
0 A1427
0 A9018
0 A9160
0 A9213

MOHD NAJIB MANSOR

MUHD FAIROZIZWAN BIN MAC FADZLI
KOK WENG KHEONG

TAN HAN CHUAN

CAVIN CHOO NEE PHENG
LIEW KIN MUN

LUVENDRAN VEERAMOHAN
AMIR HAMZAH

DENNIS HUANG PANG HIN
HASNOL EZAM EFFENDY BIN HAMZAH
REZA AZMAN

NG OOl PIN

ONG BOON KHOON

CHIN CHEE CHONG

KHEW CHEE WAI

KAH WENG LIM

LIM CHEE SHOONG

TERENCE JOANNES GOROHOM
THIEN CHEE KIONG

SIAN KENG PENG

HO SWEE BOON

MOHAMMAD NUR AMIN BIN KALIL
LYE KOK LUNG

YAP KEN OON

DIXON LIU JIAH LIT

YIP QUEK KEONG

DEXTER LIU JIAH WEI
TIMOTHY KHOR

MUHAMMAD HAZWAN CYBERZWAN
YOON KAH CHING

KHEW SWEE OON

YONG JIH SHONG

LEE KOK SENG

SIM AIK KIONG

LIM AH WEE

CLIFFORD ERIC

HENG THONG MING, KEVIN
LAM KIEN CHUEN

HAU CHUN FONG

TAY SWEE CHING

SHAHRUL AKMAL

ZAINUDIN BIN LOT

SAFUAN

NG WAI LOON

NOR HAFIZAH FAIZAL TEO

2:12:50
2:12:52
2:13:53
2:14:34
2:15:42
2:16:15
2:17:43
2:18:08
2:18:49
2:19:30
2:20:39
2:20:40
2:20:45
2:20:58
2:21:10
2:21:11
2:21:21
2:23:56
2:24:41
2:26:58
2:27:30
2:28:55
2:29:09
2:30:44
2:31:05
2:32:06
2:33:52
2:33:56
2:37:46
1:37:32
1:22:20
1:57:11
2:30:44
2:05:47
1:40:15
1:22:54
1:35:02
1:20:40
1:23:05
1:23:05
1:37:23
1:22:51
1:34:12
1:51:04
1:16:57

2:00:47
2:12:25
2:13:16
2:14:18
2:15:23
2:15:59
2:10:24
2:17:35
2:18:21
2:18:44
2:20:25
2:20:18
2:20:20
2:20:54
2:10:08
2:20:44
2:21:17
2:23:21
2:24:24
2:26:47
2:27:21
2:08:45
2:29:06
2:19:36
2:30:31
2:31:46
2:33:03
2:33:22
2:17:36
1:26:35
1:11:19
1:45:29
2:19:42 N/A
2:05:36
1:40:06
1:22:41
1:34:54
1:20:26
1:11:31 N/A
1:11:23 N/A
1:36:47
0:53:16 N/A
1:23:14
1:39:58
1:06:04

1:03:03
0:52:32
0:58:24
0:55:09
0:53:06
0:54:34
1:00:18
0:53:51
0:57:16
0:56:35
0:57:14
0:55:11
0:58:12
0:43:46
1:00:01
1:00:02
0:43:51
0:58:50
0:55:00
0:57:53
1:03:56
1:14:35
0:58:37
1:00:04
1:02:28
0:56:13
1:02:31
1:02:28
1:14:36
0:53:31 N/A
0:49:13 N/A
1:04:06 N/A

0:52:13 N/A
0:45:53 N/A
0:47:56 N/A
0:53:02 N/A
0:45:17 N/A

N/A

N/A
0:55:33 N/A

N/A
0:57:44 N/A
1:03:18 N/A
0:43:36 N/A

1:30:49
1:22:09
1:30:15
1:25:35
1:25:01
1:25:04
1:29:27
1:27:05
1:31:02
1:27:34
1:28:40
1:26:16
1:30:26
1:10:14
1:32:07
1:32:17
1:10:04
1:32:21
1:28:04
1:33:18
1:38:18
1:45:07
1:30:31
1:33:56
1:39:09
1:33:11
1:39:31
1:39:10
1:46:13

1:32:08

6:42:23
6:30:48
6:30:57
6:30:37
6:30:39
6:30:36
6:37:40
6:30:53
6:30:49
6:31:07
6:30:34
6:30:43
6:30:45
6:30:24
6:41:23
6:30:47
6:30:24
6:30:56
6:30:38
6:30:31
6:30:30
6:50:29
6:30:24
6:41:28
6:30:54
6:30:40
6:31:10
6:30:55
6:50:31
6:41:18
6:41:21
6:42:02
6:41:23
6:30:31
6:30:30
6:30:34
6:30:28
6:30:35
6:41:54
6:42:02
6:30:56
6:59:55
6:41:18
6:41:27
6:41:13

8:43:09
8:43:12
8:44:13
8:44:54
8:46:02
8:46:35
8:48:03
8:48:28
8:49:09
8:49:50
8:50:59
8:51:00
8:51:04
8:51:17
8:51:30
8:51:31
8:51:41
8:54:16
8:55:01
8:57:18
8:57:50
8:59:14
8:59:29
9:01:04
9:01:25
9:02:26
9:04:12
9:04:16
9:08:06
8:07:52
7:52:40
8:27:31
9:01:04
8:36:07
8:10:35
7:53:14
8:05:21
7:51:00
7:53:24
7:53:25
8:07:43
7:53:11
8:04:31
8:21:24
7:47:17



Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/22/2016 at 12:13:33 PM



Superheroes Race 2016

(2016-05-22)

Women Only Results (15KM)

Location: Malaysia Tourism Center (MaTiC), Jalan Ampang, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 26°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 B2281 NORAZILAH BTE OSMAN 1:13:00 1:12:58 0:30:41 0:47:19 6:30:22 7:43:19

2 2 B2108 LEE SIAK YENG 1:20:56 1:20:52 0:34:17 0:52:29 6:30:25 7:51:16

3 3 B9228 KARTINI AHMAD KAMAL 1:22:47 1:22:46 0:34:10 0:53:11 6:30:22 7:53:07

4 4 B9203 NUR ALINA BINTI ALI 1:31:16 1:30:53 0:38:18 0:57:03 6:30:44 8:01:36

5 5 B2321 KHOO MARY 1:33:37 1:33:35 0:37:28 0:58:45 6:30:22 8:03:57

6 6 B2044 PUNITHA THEVI VM CHANDRA SHEKHAR 1:35:17 1:35:07 0:39:38 1:01:11 6:30:30 8:05:37

7 7 B2070 CHOI HUEY YING 1:35:26 1:35:18 0:41:57 1:03:00 6:30:29 8:05:46

8 8 B2182 JASMINE SYED MOHAMED 1:37:28 1:37:23 0:40:48 1:03:26 6:30:26 8:07:48

9 9 B2200 KOK MAY 0Ol 1:37:36 1:37:28 0:43:51 1:05:55 6:30:28 8:07:56
10 10 B2129 WEE THIAN YIN 1:38:12 1:38:04 0:40:22 1:03:56 6:30:28 8:08:31
11 11 B2007 SYARLINA SYAZLIZA BINTI SAAID 1:42:14 1:42:11 0:41:31 1:04:59 6:30:23 8:12:34
12 12 B2051 GINNY TAN HOOI NEE 1:42:36 1:42:17 0:43:21 1:06:37 6:30:39 8:12:55
13 13 B2149 KHOO SOOK MEI 1:42:54 1:42:42 0:43:23 1:06:49 6:30:32 8:13:14
14 14 B2009 HOH MEI KIN 1:44:32 1:33:25 0:45:19 1:08:31 6:41:27 8:14:52
15 15 B2024 FARAH ZARINA STEPHEN 1:45:53 1:45:45 0:43:47 1:08:41 6:30:28 8:16:12
16 16 B2064 HOO SZE YEN 1:45:53 1:45:44 0:43:48 1:08:42 6:30:29 8:16:13
17 17 B2040 ANGIE NG 1:46:09 1:45:59 0:45:07 1:09:42 6:30:30 8:16:29
18 18 B2110 CHAN WAI KHUEN 1:46:40 1:46:13 0:43:18 1:07:27 6:30:47 8:16:59
19 19 B2166 NG MEI WAN 1:46:40 1:46:15 0:47:51 1:11:40 6:30:45 8:16:59
20 20 B2094 WOO SHIRLEY 1:47:04 1:46:44 0:46:25 1:10:09 6:30:40 8:17:24
21 21 B2273 SOO BEE YEANG 1:47:13 1:47:07 0:46:07 1:11:06 6:30:26 8:17:32
22 22 B2228 CHAN WAI FONG 1:48:43 1:48:34 0:45:46 1:10:20 6:30:29 8:19:02
23 23 B2296 AZLINA 1:49:55 1:49:33 0:47:00 1:11:49 6:30:42 8:20:14
24 24 B2308 NURDIYANAH AHMAD KAMAL 1:50:32 1:50:18 0:43:23 1:08:30 6:30:35 8:20:52
25 25 B2162 KAW SING LENG 1:50:36 1:50:29 0:45:50 1:11:08 6:30:27 8:20:55
26 26 B2230 HAZIMAH SALLEH 1:51:53 1:51:40 0:45:47 1:09:57 6:30:33 8:22:13
27 27 B9158 HANITA OTHMAN 1:52:14 1:52:01 0:45:22 1:11:09 6:30:33 8:22:34
28 28 B2319 ZARINA ABD RAHMAN 1:52:15 1:52:03 0:45:23 1:11:11 6:30:33 8:22:35
29 29 B2067 GLENN MATIENZO 1:52:24 1:52:09 0:43:43 1:09:01 6:30:36 8:22:44
30 30 B2020 NURUL HAIZA BINTI MOHD ROSLAN 1:52:25 1:52:14 0:47:07 1:12:33 6:30:32 8:22:45
31 31 B9162 NOR FARA IDA NORDIN 1:52:28 1:52:10 0:46:48 1:13:27 6:30:38 8:22:48
32 32 A1276 CHAN YUET LI 1:52:30 1:52:27 0:47:37 1:13:03 6:30:24 8:22:50
33 33 B2316 CHAN KAH MUN 1:53:13 1:52:43 0:46:20 1:11:08 6:30:50 8:23:33
34 34 B2324 GWEE CHAI HONG 1:54:30 1:54:24 0:49:32 1:16:05 6:30:26 8:24:50
35 35 B2320 SIVA YAMINI SIVAPERUMA 1:55:01 1:54:48 0:46:42 1:13:57 6:30:33 8:25:21
36 36 B2021 JULIANA BT YAACOB 1:55:32 1:55:04 0:50:25 1:16:06 6:30:48 8:25:52
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75
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77
78
79

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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B2069
B2146
B2244
B2294
B2190
B2086
B2311
B2194
B9225
B2161
B2179
B2157
B2210
B2201
B2302
B2095
B2023
B9188
B2209
B2148
B2022
B2245
B2006
B2156
B2239
B2263
B2185
B2169
B2047
B2046
B2246
B2274
B2257
B2120
B2211
B2258
B2183
B2119
B2250
B2171
B2109
B2143
B9088

CHEN CHUI CHEE

JANICE GAN

SHANGEETH SHARMIILEE
WAN NURUL HAZIRAH BINTI WAN ALKAMAR SHAH
JANE PAYUNG

LOKE MEE FONG

GOWRI MANOGARI SABAPATHI
LEE SU YUN

KASTURI SABAPATHI

LIM KE LEE

AZHANI AHMAD SHAFEI
TAN WY-MIN
ERICA NG JOE YIN

CHERYL ALLIYYA

LEONG CHENG WAI

BEH SEEA YEANG

ZALIZA ZAINUDDIN
MARYATI MOHAMED
ALICIA YONG SU ME

WONG SIN MAY

ADIAH OMAR

TAN JING CHUN

SITI SULASTRY NAZAR BINTI HAMID
TAN WY-LI

NG HUI SAN

TAN LOK WEN

KHONG KEAT YIN

TAN YEAN BEE

LIEW LOCK SHIN

CHAN LEE SIM

ONG KAH LAY

NG SIEW CHI

IRENE TAN

ONG SHU WEN

NORMA HAZURA BINTI MOHD ZULKAFLI
ONG HUI WEN

FAIROUS SYED MOHSEN

LEE KAREN

NUR ELIZZA BTE BAHAROM
YOKE ENG

HAW SHEUE NI
GWENDOLEN ONG SZE HUEI
WIDYASTUTI

1:55:44
1:56:31
1:56:50
1:57:12
1:57:13
1:57:47
1:58:00
1:58:25
1:58:39
1:59:02
2:00:37
2:00:48
2:02:04
2:02:25
2:02:44
2:02:49
2:02:56
2:03:02
2:03:16
2:04:24
2:04:31
2:04:36
2:05:04
2:05:27
2:08:18
2:08:24
2:08:24
2:08:41
2:08:52
2:08:52
2:09:30
2:09:51
2:11:01
2:11:18
2:11:20
2:12:48
2:13:31
2:13:53
2:13:57
2:14:33
2:14:34
2:14:40
2:15:37

1:55:36
1:56:16
1:56:28
1:56:57
1:57:11
1:57:38
1:57:42
1:58:04
1:58:22
1:58:55
2:00:12
2:00:23
2:01:44
2:02:00
2:02:39
2:02:26
2:02:48
2:02:52
2:02:56
2:04:20
2:04:24
2:04:14
2:04:59
2:05:00
2:08:12
2:07:57
2:08:18
2:08:20
2:08:42
2:08:41
2:09:12
2:09:45
2:10:33
2:00:03
2:11:03
1:55:29
2:13:27
2:13:15
2:13:38
2:14:13
2:14:18
2:14:33
2:13:58

0:46:46
0:46:13
0:49:11
0:50:41
0:45:29
0:46:04
0:50:36
0:47:10
0:48:49
0:46:16
0:49:38
0:52:51
0:48:40
0:48:52
0:50:47
0:52:54
0:51:51
0:52:30
0:48:25
0:48:37
0:50:53
0:51:00
0:49:27
0:52:57
0:51:33
0:53:17
0:51:43
0:50:24
0:51:37
0:51:39
0:50:45
0:53:16
0:54:24
0:52:51
0:52:58
1:02:51
0:54:57
0:58:24
0:53:46
0:50:35
0:55:09
0:54:59
0:54:00

1:12:28
1:12:30
1:15:47
1:17:23
1:13:39
1:14:42
1:17:02
1:13:18
1:15:46
1:17:27
1:16:52
1:20:51
1:16:04
1:16:23
1:18:23
1:20:32
1:20:12
1:19:54
1:14:06
1:15:04
1:20:00
1:19:58
1:18:27
1:21:23
1:19:13
1:22:40
1:21:33
1:20:20
1:24:23
1:24:23
1:22:08
1:23:54
1:24:51
1:22:51
1:23:00
1:30:12
1:25:21
1:30:15
1:26:40
1:20:38
1:25:35
1:25:27
1:24:53

6:30:28
6:30:36
6:30:42
6:30:36
6:30:22
6:30:29
6:30:38
6:30:42
6:30:37
6:30:27
6:30:45
6:30:46
6:30:40
6:30:44
6:30:25
6:30:43
6:30:28
6:30:29
6:30:40
6:30:25
6:30:27
6:30:42
6:30:26
6:30:46
6:30:25
6:30:47
6:30:27
6:30:41
6:30:31
6:30:32
6:30:38
6:30:26
6:30:49
6:41:35
6:30:37
6:47:40
6:30:25
6:30:58
6:30:40
6:30:40
6:30:36
6:30:28
6:32:00

8:26:04
8:26:51
8:27:10
8:27:32
8:27:33
8:28:07
8:28:20
8:28:45
8:28:59
8:29:21
8:30:56
8:31:08
8:32:24
8:32:44
8:33:04
8:33:09
8:33:16
8:33:21
8:33:36
8:34:44
8:34:51
8:34:56
8:35:24
8:35:46
8:38:37
8:38:44
8:38:44
8:39:01
8:39:12
8:39:12
8:39:50
8:40:10
8:41:21
8:41:38
8:41:40
8:43:08
8:43:51
8:44:13
8:44:17
8:44:52
8:44:54
8:45:00
8:45:57



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

O OO O 0O 000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoo

80 B2131
81 B2130
82 B2093
83 B2191
84 B2042
85 B2231
86 B2041
87 B2010
88 B2264
89 B2012
90 B2029
91 B2243
92 B2092
93 B2212
94 B2074
95 B2066
96 B2102
97 B2135
98 B2238
99 B2254
100 B2240
101 B2097
102 B2016
103 B2241
B2030
B2031
B2059
B2082
B2090
B2100
B2123
B2139
B2144
B2163
B2172
B2184
B2232
B2237
B2247
B2251
B2255
B2312
0 B2323

O O 0O 0O 00000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOoo

GERLYN ONG QIU HUI

KAT BOON HEE

MARY CHEAH MEI FONG
ROSDAWZALINA MOHD DAWAM
CHEAH SHEAU MING
KANAGESHWARY MARIAPPAN
VIVIEN TANG SOW LIN
LINDA KOK CHOI LING

GOH ANN GEE

SITI HAJAR MUSA

WAN SEET MAY
CHEONG YUEN FHEI
ZALIZAN AB KADIR

NOR SYAHIRA BOHARI

QISTINA SHAKIREEN AZMAN
DONA LIYANNA SABARIAH BINTI AZMI
CHANELLE LIU JIA WEN

TAN FANYI

LIM WAI TING

TAN WAI YAN

CHAN SEEK YEE

NUR HADINA MOHD ZAHARI
WONG MAN YEE
THOO LEY SHYAN

CHAN KHENG LING

CHUNG YING YING

LOH KIEN YEW

NOR AFIDAH OTHMAN

CHENG WAI MUN

KHOO SIEW HOON

NG WENG LEY

PUTRI NARINA BT MOHAMMAD NAGEB
SITI NUR FADHILAH BT ABU BAKAR
NORFILZA BT MOHD MOKHTAR
ADIBAH ABDULLAH

ELAINE LIEW POH YUE

NAVEEN KESWANI

CHIN WOOI KEE

LAI PIT KUAN

NG CHIA CHEE

CHEN CHEW LI

NORSAFRINA SHAMSIR
SUHAILI ABDUL WAHID

2:15:46
2:15:56
2:16:45
2:16:53
2:17:11
2:17:43
2:18:49
2:19:21
2:20:02
2:21:20
2:21:44
2:21:47
2:24:16
2:26:48
2:28:55
2:29:49
2:31:36
2:31:36
2:32:02
2:32:03
2:33:46
2:35:23
2:36:10
2:39:56
1:25:49
1:57:10
1:53:24
1:38:26
1:28:26
2:05:47
0:54:27
2:04:43
2:24:06
1:56:09
1:51:34
1:55:36
1:40:06
1:22:36
1:23:05
2:29:34
2:27:06
1:07:55
2:42:45

2:15:29
2:15:40
2:16:40
2:16:41
2:16:52
2:17:25
2:18:21
2:08:12
2:19:36
2:20:57
2:21:17
2:21:31
2:24:01
2:26:25
2:28:35
2:06:36
2:31:03
2:30:48
2:31:57
2:31:49
2:33:41
2:08:09
2:35:48
2:39:51
1:25:43
1:45:30
1:42:19
1:27:35
1:27:47
2:05:37

1:54:07
1:59:34
1:45:21
1:40:57
1:44:15
1:39:50
0:34:13
1:11:23
2:29:18
2:26:38
0:38:18
2:42:19

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

0:58:30
0:58:29
0:56:06
0:57:05
0:54:52
0:57:40
0:57:16
0:55:30
0:56:09
0:59:36
0:54:33
0:57:53
0:56:20
1:01:05
0:58:12
1:16:12
0:54:39
0:54:40
0:58:52
0:59:09
1:07:14
1:18:50
1:02:24
1:03:09
0:33:29
1:04:05
0:54:17
0:54:51
0:49:48
0:52:13

1:05:40
1:00:34
1:01:42

1:05:28
0:43:12

1:04:25
1:04:29

1:07:15

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1:27:29
1:27:29
1:27:46
1:27:13
1:26:09
1:28:09
1:31:01
1:30:59
1:28:35
1:31:35
1:25:31
1:29:58
1:30:04
1:38:01
1:32:50
1:45:17
1:38:53
1:38:53
1:35:17
1:35:18
1:45:12
1:48:45
1:38:01
1:41:48
0:53:52

1:39:01

1:05:26

6:30:37
6:30:36
6:30:25
6:30:32
6:30:40
6:30:38
6:30:48
6:41:29
6:30:46
6:30:44
6:30:47
6:30:36
6:30:35
6:30:43
6:30:40
6:53:34
6:30:54
6:31:08
6:30:26
6:30:34
6:30:25
6:57:34
6:30:42
6:30:25
6:30:26
6:42:00
6:41:26
6:41:11
6:31:00
6:30:31
7:24:55
6:40:56
6:54:52
6:41:08
6:40:57
6:41:41
6:30:35
7:18:44
6:42:02
6:30:36
6:30:49
6:59:58
6:30:46

8:46:05
8:46:16
8:47:05
8:47:13
8:47:31
8:48:03
8:49:09
8:49:40
8:50:21
8:51:40
8:52:03
8:52:07
8:54:36
8:57:08
8:59:15
9:00:09
9:01:56
9:01:56
9:02:22
9:02:23
9:04:06
9:05:43
9:06:30
9:10:15
7:56:08
8:27:30
8:23:44
8:08:46
7:58:46
8:36:07
7:24:47
8:35:03
8:54:25
8:26:28
8:21:54
8:25:56
8:10:25
7:52:56
7:53:24
8:59:54
8:57:26
7:38:15
9:13:05



0 0 B9184 JANAGENDIRA 1:26:08 1:14:59 0:47:58 N/A 6:41:29 7:56:28
Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/22/2016 at 12:34:16 PM



Superheroes Race 2016

(2016-05-22)

Overall Results (Men & Women) (15KM)
Location: Malaysia Tourism Center (MaTiC), Jalan Ampang, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 26°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy
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1 A1384
2 A1352
3 A1378
4 Al164
5 A1080
6 A1022
1 B2281
7 A1071
8 A1050
9 A1113
10 A1382
11 A1120
12 A1245
13 A1317
14 A1029
15 A1275
2 B2108
16 A1025
17 A1069
18 A1270
19 A1452
3 B9228
20 A1301
21 A1114
22 B2256
23 A1438
24 A1009
25 A1255
26 A9017
27 A1078
28 A1269
29 A1123
30 A1051
31 A1143
32 A1272
33 A1032
34 A1346
35 A1033
36 A1216

MUHAMMAD AMIRULAMIN

ANAS BIN ROSLI

LILI SUHAIRI BIN MD YANG GHAZALI
ALAN TAN

HUSSIEN MULLAR

TAN SHONK CHIEN

NORAZILAH BTE OSMAN

YAP KOK HUU

LIM BOON WAH

YEO KHAY ANN

WEE KOK POH

FAHMY SABUDIN

OOI CHIN WEI

YAZRI IZWAN

DANNY NIEH HC

LEE HUI SENG

LEE SIAK YENG

RUNTOTORORUN

LEE HENG YONG

AARON BOON

CS SHRIGANENTHRA

KARTINI AHMAD KAMAL
MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN JAMALUDIN
RAZIF BIN MOHD MOKHTAR
JUNICHI KATO

LEE KIAN CHUAN

DAVID NG

RAHMAT SHAUFEE BIN MOHAMAD
TEY JIN SIN

MYKEL LAl CHOW HOONG

BOON BOO LEE

TEOH KAH LEAN

CHUA SIONG PEK

CHENG HONG YENN

ISKANDAR EZZAHUDDIN

CHAN GUO SHYANG

TAN FOO CHUAN

LOH KIEN WAEI

MOHD ZULAZREEN BIN MOHD AMIN

0:55:20
0:57:31
0:58:42
1:04:48
1:11:32
1:12:13
1:13:00
1:13:24
1:14:58
1:15:52
1:17:15
1:17:31
1:17:42
1:18:37
1:19:56
1:20:19
1:20:56
1:21:17
1:22:10
1:22:13
1:22:46
1:22:47
1:22:59
1:24:24
1:25:38
1:26:29
1:26:30
1:26:40
1:26:45
1:26:48
1:28:35
1:29:01
1:29:16
1:29:19
1:29:34
1:29:34
1:29:42
1:29:59
1:30:14

0:55:18
0:57:29
0:58:41
1:04:46
1:11:30
1:11:48
1:12:58
1:13:01
1:14:54
1:15:47
1:17:11
1:17:29
1:17:20
1:18:31
1:19:49
1:20:13
1:20:52
1:21:14
1:21:57
1:22:09
1:22:31
1:22:46
1:22:54
1:24:11
1:25:34
1:26:04
1:26:26
1:26:27
1:26:28
1:26:31
1:28:30
1:28:53
1:29:12
1:29:17
1:29:31
1:29:32
1:29:24
1:29:48
1:29:52

0:23:27
0:23:57
0:25:24
0:27:39
0:29:49
0:33:27
0:30:41
0:41:26
0:31:06
0:31:32
0:31:32
0:31:35
0:33:25
0:33:25
0:33:28
0:32:48
0:34:17
0:33:51
0:34:20
0:30:42
0:35:11
0:34:10
0:31:44
0:37:11
0:34:16
0:37:09
0:34:38
0:36:07
0:38:03
0:37:38
0:35:36
0:37:30
0:38:00
0:37:00
0:36:19
0:31:51
0:37:42
0:37:11
0:36:05

0:35:56
0:37:13
0:38:14
0:42:16
0:46:04
0:48:57
0:47:19
0:48:27
0:48:04
0:48:28
0:49:17
0:49:21
0:50:33
0:51:18
0:51:40
0:50:52
0:52:29
0:52:22
0:52:56
0:47:40
0:53:46
0:53:11
0:50:37
0:55:58
0:57:47
0:56:13
0:55:09
0:54:19
0:56:30
0:57:16
0:57:15
0:57:21
0:57:41
0:57:15
0:58:21
0:51:00
0:56:52
0:57:31
0:56:42

6:30:22
6:30:22
6:30:21
6:30:23
6:30:22
6:30:45
6:30:22
6:30:44
6:30:25
6:30:25
6:30:24
6:30:23
6:30:42
6:30:26
6:30:27
6:30:26
6:30:25
6:30:24
6:30:34
6:30:25
6:30:35
6:30:22
6:30:26
6:30:33
6:30:24
6:30:46
6:30:24
6:30:33
6:30:37
6:30:37
6:30:25
6:30:28
6:30:24
6:30:23
6:30:23
6:30:23
6:30:39
6:30:32
6:30:41

7:25:40
7:27:51
7:29:01
7:35:08
7:41:52
7:42:33
7:43:19
7:43:44
7:45:18
7:46:12
7:47:35
7:47:51
7:48:01
7:48:57
7:50:16
7:50:39
7:51:16
7:51:37
7:52:30
7:52:33
7:53:06
7:53:07
7:53:19
7:54:44
7:55:58
7:56:49
7:56:50
7:57:00
7:57:05
7:57:08
7:58:55
7:59:21
7:59:36
7:59:39
7:59:54
7:59:54
8:00:02
8:00:19
8:00:33



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
10
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
11
60
12
61
62
13
63
64
65
66
14
67
68
69
15
16

37 A9222

4 B9203
38 A1309

5 B2321
39 A1298
40 A1139

6 B2044

7 B2070
41 A1320
42 A1136
43 A1358
44 A1231

8 B2182

9 B2200
45 A1393
46 A1150
47 A1107
48 A1175
10 B2129
49 A1178
50 A1030
51 A9083
52 A9082
53 A1023
54 A1045
55 A1063
56 A1168
57 A1315
58 A1316
59 A1271
11 B2007
60 A1342
12 B2051
61 A1267
62 A1381
13 B2149
63 A9205
64 A1400
65 A1146
66 A1467
14 B2009
67 A1329
68 A1436
69 A1416
15 B2024
16 B2064

OW YONG THIN KAY

NUR ALINA BINTI ALI

AMIR HARIS BIN MOHD AZRIN
KHOO MARY

FONG CHIE SIONG

CHENG JOO SENG

PUNITHA THEVI VM CHANDRA SHEKHAR
CHOI' HUEY YING

MAHATHIR BIN MAT YUSOF
GOH BOON TIONG

CHONG KI' WOl

SHAHRIN NORDIN

JASMINE SYED MOHAMED

KOK MAY OOl

MOHD IZAINY RIZAL B ZULKARNAIN
NIK HAMBALI BIN NIK ISMAIL AZLAN
LAI HUN KIONG

DENNIS HEE

WEE THIAN YIN

KONG KAH WAI

LEE SONG HAUR

CHEW YIK SONG

TEE CHEE KHLANG

YAP POK LAI

MEGAT MOHD RAFIZAN B MEGAT ABDULLAH RAFAIE
KAW NYET HIEN

LEE YONG HUA

CHAN HANG GUAN

LAl HOONG JIN

BRANDON BOON

SYARLINA SYAZLIZA BINTI SAAID
SAIFUL AZUAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ
GINNY TAN HOOI NEE

ABE KIUT

ALBERT JEVANATHAN

KHOO SOOK MEI

CHOO KIN SANG

CHEAN YOU LING

SHAUN CHENG JIA HOE

SAIFUL HIZAM HASHIM

HOH MEI KIN

ANG JUN ENG

TAN WHEY LERN

SUPHASAN BOONRATANA
FARAH ZARINA STEPHEN

HOO SZE YEN

1:31:12
1:31:16
1:32:16
1:33:37
1:33:43
1:34:04
1:35:17
1:35:26
1:35:30
1:37:09
1:37:13
1:37:17
1:37:28
1:37:36
1:37:48
1:37:48
1:37:56
1:38:10
1:38:12
1:38:12
1:38:15
1:39:02
1:39:04
1:39:27
1:40:32
1:40:35
1:40:41
1:41:05
1:41:06
1:41:37
1:42:14
1:42:31
1:42:36
1:42:37
1:42:42
1:42:54
1:43:03
1:43:08
1:43:21
1:43:21
1:44:32
1:45:20
1:45:29
1:45:49
1:45:53
1:45:53

1:30:59
1:30:53
1:31:44
1:33:35
1:33:39
1:33:47
1:35:07
1:35:18
1:35:26
1:37:06
1:36:47
1:37:14
1:37:23
1:37:28
1:37:38
1:37:21
1:37:48
1:38:04
1:38:04
1:38:04
1:38:11
1:38:26
1:38:27
1:39:05
1:40:06
1:40:21
1:40:15
1:40:57
1:40:58
1:41:35
1:42:11
1:42:12
1:42:17
1:42:36
1:42:28
1:42:42
1:42:25
1:43:03
1:43:00
1:43:14
1:33:25
1:45:15
1:45:03
1:45:39
1:45:45
1:45:44

0:38:30
0:38:18
0:37:02
0:37:28
0:39:49
0:40:44
0:39:38
0:41:57
0:38:03
0:38:52
0:43:43
0:40:23
0:40:48
0:43:51
0:40:54
0:44:07
0:40:35
0:40:43
0:40:22
0:40:43
0:37:55
0:42:24
0:42:25
0:40:39
0:44:47
0:41:54
0:42:13
0:38:58
0:38:57
0:29:45
0:41:31
0:45:45
0:43:21
0:42:58
0:43:54
0:43:23
0:42:24
0:41:04
0:44:34
0:42:57
0:45:19
0:42:56
0:45:32
0:39:23
0:43:47
0:43:48

0:58:49
0:57:03
1:00:50
0:58:45
1:00:49
1:01:17
1:01:11
1:03:00
0:59:09
1:01:54
1:05:36
1:02:27
1:03:26
1:05:55
1:02:27
1:04:48
1:03:02
1:02:45
1:03:56
1:02:45
1:00:03
1:03:34
1:03:34
1:03:29
1:06:23
1:04:44
1:06:06
1:03:56
1:03:56
0:57:37
1:04:59
1:08:51
1:06:37
1:07:46
1:06:23
1:06:49
1:03:34
1:04:52
1:07:39
1:06:14
1:08:31
1:07:33
1:09:22
1:08:33
1:08:41
1:08:42

6:30:33
6:30:44
6:30:53
6:30:22
6:30:25
6:30:38
6:30:30
6:30:29
6:30:24
6:30:23
6:30:45
6:30:23
6:30:26
6:30:28
6:30:30
6:30:48
6:30:27
6:30:26
6:30:28
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8:49:40



224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259

O O OO OO0 OoOOoO oo

137
88
138
139
140
141
142
143
89
144
90
91
145
92
146
93
147
148
149
94
150
95
151
152
96
97
98
99
153
100
154
155
101
102
156
103

O O OO OO0 oo o o

137 A1434
88 B2264
138 A1208
139 A1148
140 A1466
141 A1140
142 A1099
143 A1224
89 B2012
144 A1141
90 B2029
91 B2243
145 A1147
92 B2092
146 A1057
93 B2212
147 A1461
148 A1458
149 A1421
94 B2074
150 A1170
95 B2066
151 A1017
152 A1157
96 B2102
97 B2135
98 B2238
99 B2254
153 A1213
100 B2240
154 A1156
155 A1158
101 B2097
102 B2016
156 A1422
103 B2241

0 A1010

0 A1016

0 A1058

0 A1098

0 A1154

0 A1166

0 A1223

0 A1238

0 A1273

0 A1335

HASNOL EZAM EFFENDY BIN HAMZAH
GOH ANN GEE

REZA AZMAN

NG OOI PIN

ONG BOON KHOON

CHIN CHEE CHONG

KHEW CHEE WAI

KAH WENG LIM

SITI HAJAR MUSA

LIM CHEE SHOONG

WAN SEET MAY

CHEONG YUEN FHEI

TERENCE JOANNES GOROHOM
ZALIZAN AB KADIR

THIEN CHEE KIONG

NOR SYAHIRA BOHARI

SIAN KENG PENG

HO SWEE BOON

MOHAMMAD NUR AMIN BIN KALIL
QISTINA SHAKIREEN AZMAN
LYE KOK LUNG

DONA LIYANNA SABARIAH BINTI AZMI
YAP KEN OON

DIXON LIU JIAH LIT

CHANELLE LIU JIA WEN

TAN FANYI

LIM WAITING

TAN WAI YAN

YIP QUEK KEONG

CHAN SEEK YEE

DEXTER LIU JIAH WEI
TIMOTHY KHOR

NUR HADINA MOHD ZAHARI
WONG MAN YEE
MUHAMMAD HAZWAN CYBERZWAN
THOO LEY SHYAN

YOON KAH CHING

KHEW SWEE OON

YONG JIH SHONG

LEE KOK SENG

SIM AIK KIONG

LIM AH WEE

CLIFFORD ERIC

HENG THONG MING, KEVIN
LAM KIEN CHUEN

HAU CHUN FONG

2:19:30
2:20:02
2:20:39
2:20:40
2:20:45
2:20:58
2:21:10
2:21:11
2:21:20
2:21:21
2:21:44
2:21:47
2:23:56
2:24:16
2:24:41
2:26:48
2:26:58
2:27:30
2:28:55
2:28:55
2:29:09
2:29:49
2:30:44
2:31:05
2:31:36
2:31:36
2:32:02
2:32:03
2:32:06
2:33:46
2:33:52
2:33:56
2:35:23
2:36:10
2:37:46
2:39:56
1:37:32
1:22:20
1:57:11
2:30:44
2:05:47
1:40:15
1:22:54
1:35:02
1:20:40
1:23:05

2:18:44
2:19:36
2:20:25
2:20:18
2:20:20
2:20:54
2:10:08
2:20:44
2:20:57
2:21:17
2:21:17
2:21:31
2:23:21
2:24:01
2:24:24
2:26:25
2:26:47
2:27:21
2:08:45
2:28:35
2:29:06
2:06:36
2:19:36
2:30:31
2:31:03
2:30:48
2:31:57
2:31:49
2:31:46
2:33:41
2:33:03
2:33:22
2:08:09
2:35:48
2:17:36
2:39:51
1:26:35
1:11:19
1:45:29
2:19:42 N/A
2:05:36
1:40:06
1:22:41
1:34:54
1:20:26
1:11:31 N/A

0:56:35
0:56:09
0:57:14
0:55:11
0:58:12
0:43:46
1:00:01
1:00:02
0:59:36
0:43:51
0:54:33
0:57:53
0:58:50
0:56:20
0:55:00
1:01:05
0:57:53
1:03:56
1:14:35
0:58:12
0:58:37
1:16:12
1:00:04
1:02:28
0:54:39
0:54:40
0:58:52
0:59:09
0:56:13
1:07:14
1:02:31
1:02:28
1:18:50
1:02:24
1:14:36
1:03:09
0:53:31 N/A
0:49:13 N/A
1:04:06 N/A

0:52:13 N/A
0:45:53 N/A
0:47:56 N/A
0:53:02 N/A
0:45:17 N/A

N/A

1:27:34
1:28:35
1:28:40
1:26:16
1:30:26
1:10:14
1:32:07
1:32:17
1:31:35
1:10:04
1:25:31
1:29:58
1:32:21
1:30:04
1:28:04
1:38:01
1:33:18
1:38:18
1:45:07
1:32:50
1:30:31
1:45:17
1:33:56
1:39:09
1:38:53
1:38:53
1:35:17
1:35:18
1:33:11
1:45:12
1:39:31
1:39:10
1:48:45
1:38:01
1:46:13
1:41:48

1:32:08

6:31:07
6:30:46
6:30:34
6:30:43
6:30:45
6:30:24
6:41:23
6:30:47
6:30:44
6:30:24
6:30:47
6:30:36
6:30:56
6:30:35
6:30:38
6:30:43
6:30:31
6:30:30
6:50:29
6:30:40
6:30:24
6:53:34
6:41:28
6:30:54
6:30:54
6:31:08
6:30:26
6:30:34
6:30:40
6:30:25
6:31:10
6:30:55
6:57:34
6:30:42
6:50:31
6:30:25
6:41:18
6:41:21
6:42:02
6:41:23
6:30:31
6:30:30
6:30:34
6:30:28
6:30:35
6:41:54

8:49:50
8:50:21
8:50:59
8:51:00
8:51:04
8:51:17
8:51:30
8:51:31
8:51:40
8:51:41
8:52:03
8:52:07
8:54:16
8:54:36
8:55:01
8:57:08
8:57:18
8:57:50
8:59:14
8:59:15
8:59:29
9:00:09
9:01:04
9:01:25
9:01:56
9:01:56
9:02:22
9:02:23
9:02:26
9:04:06
9:04:12
9:04:16
9:05:43
9:06:30
9:08:06
9:10:15
8:07:52
7:52:40
8:27:31
9:01:04
8:36:07
8:10:35
7:53:14
8:05:21
7:51:00
7:53:24
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0
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0
0
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0
0

A1336
A1391
A1427
B2030
B2031
B2059
B2082
B2090
B2100
B2123
B2139
B2144
B2163
B2172
B2184
B2232
B2237
B2247
B2251
B2255
B2312
B2323
A9018
A9160
B9184
A9213

TAY SWEE CHING

SHAHRUL AKMAL

ZAINUDIN BIN LOT

CHAN KHENG LING

CHUNG YING YING

LOH KIEN YEW

NOR AFIDAH OTHMAN

CHENG WAI MUN

KHOO SIEW HOON

NG WENG LEY

PUTRI NARINA BT MOHAMMAD NAGEB
SITI NUR FADHILAH BT ABU BAKAR
NORFILZA BT MOHD MOKHTAR
ADIBAH ABDULLAH

ELAINE LIEW POH YUE

NAVEEN KESWANI

CHIN WOOI KEE

LAI PIT KUAN

NG CHIA CHEE

CHEN CHEW LI

NORSAFRINA SHAMSIR
SUHAILI ABDUL WAHID
SAFUAN

NG WAI LOON

JANAGENDIRA

NOR HAFIZAH FAIZAL TEO

1:23:05
1:37:23
1:22:51
1:25:49
1:57:10
1:53:24
1:38:26
1:28:26
2:05:47
0:54:27
2:04:43
2:24:06
1:56:09
1:51:34
1:55:36
1:40:06
1:22:36
1:23:05
2:29:34
2:27:06
1:07:55
2:42:45
1:34:12
1:51:04
1:26:08
1:16:57

1:11:23 N/A
1:36:47
0:53:16 N/A
1:25:43
1:45:30
1:42:19
1:27:35
1:27:47
2:05:37

N/A
1:54:07
1:59:34 N/A
1:45:21
1:40:57
1:44:15
1:39:50
0:34:13 N/A
1:11:23 N/A
2:29:18
2:26:38
0:38:18 N/A
2:42:19
1:23:14
1:39:58
1:14:59
1:06:04

N/A
0:55:33 N/A

N/A
0:33:29
1:04:05 N/A
0:54:17 N/A
0:54:51 N/A
0:49:48 N/A
0:52:13 N/A

N/A
1:05:40 N/A

1:00:34 N/A
1:01:42 N/A
1:05:28 N/A
0:43:12
N/A
N/A
1:04:25 N/A
1:04:29 N/A
N/A
1:07:15 N/A
0:57:44 N/A
1:03:18 N/A
0:47:58 N/A
0:43:36 N/A

0:53:52

1:39:01

1:05:26

6:42:02
6:30:56
6:59:55
6:30:26
6:42:00
6:41:26
6:41:11
6:31:00
6:30:31
7:24:55
6:40:56
6:54:52
6:41:08
6:40:57
6:41:41
6:30:35
7:18:44
6:42:02
6:30:36
6:30:49
6:59:58
6:30:46
6:41:18
6:41:27
6:41:29
6:41:13

7:53:25
8:07:43
7:53:11
7:56:08
8:27:30
8:23:44
8:08:46
7:58:46
8:36:07
7:24:47
8:35:03
8:54:25
8:26:28
8:21:54
8:25:56
8:10:25
7:52:56
7:53:24
8:59:54
8:57:26
7:38:15
9:13:05
8:04:31
8:21:24
7:56:28
7:47:17



Superheroes Race 2016

(2016-05-22)

Men Only Results (10KM)

Location: Malaysia Tourism Center (MaTiC), Jalan Ampang, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 26°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 C3451 KHAIRUL IZWAN ABDUL WAHAB 0:42:02 0:42:01 0:20:45
2 2 C3042 AHMAD FAIZIL FITRI 0:57:10 0:55:24 0:31:11
3 3 C3339 AHMAD HASNEE BIN ABU SAMAH 0:57:39 0:54:14 0:31:27
4 4 C9006 HAZIQ 0:57:53 0:57:27 0:30:56
5 5 C3405 RIZAL BADRI 0:58:18 0:58:00 0:30:28
6 6 C3028 ARTHUR TAN KHAI JIN 0:58:46 0:58:40 0:30:04
7 7 C3043 CHENG SIU LUN 0:58:46 0:58:40 0:30:06
8 8 C3049 TAN TOO WEE 0:59:35 0:58:42 0:30:56
9 9 C3304 CHIA VUI KHENG 1:00:48 1:00:23 0:30:31
10 10 C3301 CHOONG CHEE SAN 1:00:59 1:00:32 0:30:30
11 11 C3285 TEH CHAT NGEE 1:01:28 1:01:23 0:32:01
12 12 C3192 JASON LEE SING FUI 1:01:31 1:01:28 0:30:56
13 13 C3523 MOHD FAIZAL DON BIN MOHD ARIFF 1:02:47 1:02:34 0:33:30
14 14 C3486 MOHAMAD NAQUIB BIN ABDUL RAHIM 1:02:50 1:02:42 0:33:20
15 15 C3046 TAN THUAN EK 1:03:53 1:03:07 0:32:31
16 16 C3040 CHIA SHANG YUAN 1:03:54 1:03:08 0:32:29
17 17 C3039 CHEAH MUN CHOON 1:03:55 1:03:09 0:32:30
18 18 C3045 CHAN HUAN YOW 1:03:58 1:03:16 0:32:29
19 19 C3242 MOHD AFIF IZA MOHD SHAHRIN IZA 1:03:59 1:03:17 0:32:30
20 20 C3637 TAN JEO HAN 1:04:35 1:04:24 0:31:47
21 21 C9199 HISYAMUDDIN ABDULLAH 1:04:43 1:04:37 0:32:08
22 22 C3027 STINGSEE CHUAN MING 1:04:48 1:04:20 0:33:36
23 23 C3219 YEOH WEI CHENG 1:05:17 1:05:13 0:31:25
24 24 C3438 TEE MING YU 1:06:15 1:06:06 0:33:34
25 25 C3018 NGAI KENG FAl 1:06:22 1:05:53 0:34:06
26 26 C3509 TADAO KUZUMAKI 1:06:30 1:06:15 0:34:40
27 27 C3224 AHMAD ALBAKRI ZABRI 1:07:22 1:07:13 0:32:59



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

28 C3052
29 C3218
30 C3327
31 C3095
32 C3153
33 C3244
34 C3050
35 C3047
36 C3502
37 C3679
38 C3577
39 C3009
40 C3289
41 C3201
42 C3171
43 C3406
44 C3563
45 C3671
46 C3545
47 C3462
48 C3554
49 C3611
50 C3672
51 C3328
52 C3628
53 C3093
54 C3422
55 C3477
56 C3621
57 C3185
58 C3303
59 C3147
60 C3471
61 C3238

TAN HOW KUAN

KUEK WEI ENG

AFFANDI BIN OMAR

LIM CHUAN KEE

TAJUL AFIQ BIN TAJUL ARUS
ANG YEK AUN

YIP CHUN CHYANG

LUYE KIEN BENG

AHMAD AHZWAD

LIEW HOU ONN

MOHD ESHAM B HUSAIN
DENNISON DOSS

JAMES SOR TENG KONG
MUHAMMAD ASYRAF HUSEIN
MOHD FARIS ISMADI BIN AZMI
TERENCE KWEK KAI MING
MELANIE EATON-MORDAS
MOHD ALIP BIN MUSTAFFA HILMI
LIM LIT SONG

JOHAN EFFENDI MAT NADZRI
MOHD HAMIDI BIN HAMZAH
MUHAMMAD HAZEEM BIN ZULBAHRIN
JEFRI BIN ISMAIL

WONG SHOON HOOI
JOHNATHAN EE WEN BIN
KOAY TENG CHIN

CHANDRA

ANDREW ONG YEE JACK
RUSLAN MD DIN

SEBASTIAN LOUIS

SOON CHOUNG BING
SARIZAL BIN AMIR

TAN WEI KEAT

DINESH NADARAJA

1:.07:34
1:07:58
1:08:13
1:08:18
1:09:05
1:09:49
1:09:53
1:09:53
1:09:59
1:10:00
1:10:00
1:10:06
1:10:20
1:10:28
1:10:56
1:10:58
1:11:11
1:11:35
1:11:36
1:11:39
1:11:46
1:12:16
1:12:27
1:13:15
1:13:40
1:13:51
1:13:56
1:14:03
1:14:16
1:14:22
1:14:23
1:14:35
1:14:36
1:14:44

1:07:31
1:07:56
1:07:33
1:07:25
1:04:32
1:08:56
1:09:06
1:09:04
1:09:46
1:09:30
1:09:58
1:10:01
1:10:20
1:09:43
1:06:37
1:10:43
1:11:06
1:10:31
1:11:32
1:10:50
1:10:54
1:11:35
1:11:21
1:12:46
1:12:52
1:13:48
1:13:45
1:13:55
1:14:09
1:14:17
1:13:58
1:13:24
1:14:16
1:06:34

0:23:49
0:34:31
0:34:33
0:33:45
0:35:24
0:33:11
0:33:48
0:34:28
0:35:54
0:37:53
0:23:58
0:35:26
0:30:35
0:37:17
0:38:52
0:37:49
0:34:30
0:39:06
0:25:56
0:27:36
0:37:48
0:37:01
0:37:32
0:26:53
0:37:15
0:28:43
0:36:19
0:36:04
0:37:09
0:35:44
0:36:26
0:38:11
0:26:50
0:40:08



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

62 C3239
63 C3693
64 C3371
65 C3190
66 C3590
67 C3622
68 C3270
69 C3678
70 C3212
71 C3299
72 C3574
73 C3701
74 C3261
75 C3066
76 C3063
77 C3589
78 C3070
79 C3019
80 C9200
81 C3384
82 C3698
83 C3674
84 C3191
85 C3008
86 C3442
87 C3241
88 C3573
89 (C3532
90 C9004
91 C3133
92 C3237
93 C3162
94 C3194
95 C3014

RENESSH

KHAIRUL AZHAR BIN RAMLI
IDZANY BIN IDZIAN

YAP KOK LIM

HAIRUL HANIFF BIN HASNI
LEONG CHEE WAI

AMIR AIMAN BIN TAHRIM
BRYAN TEE CHEE HONG

MOHAMED AZAN BIN ABDUL RAZAK

LEW SON SIONG

MUHAMAD HUJWIRI SABRI
MOHD YUSNISAN BIN CHE DAUD
NG TECK SING

PHONG WK

VICTOR LIEW

HASFARIZAN ABU BAKAR

CHOK BAN SIONG

WILLIAM CHUA KWEE LENG
THAM FOOK WENG

PEONG HAN CHUEN

AHMAD FAIZ CHAYED

SHAIFUL AZHAR BIN ABU BAKAR
YEO WENG TUCK

IRYWAN NIZAM BIN RAMLI
KHAIRUZZAMAN BIN KHAIRUDDIN
OOI SHING YANG

GOH SEOW KAY

KENNETH SOO

DAVID CHONG

NABILFIKRI

NAZIRUL NIZAR

HOH YEONG JIAN

ONG CHONG BUNG

CHUNG JUIN PING

1:14:45
1:14:51
1:15:02
1:15:05
1:15:05
1:15:11
1:15:14
1:15:21
1:15:30
1:16:21
1:16:31
1:16:42
1:16:47
1:16:49
1:16:50
1:16:56
1:17:01
1:17:16
1:17:30
1:17:44
1:17:51
1:18:00
1:18:02
1:18:03
1:18:27
1:18:30
1:18:37
1:18:42
1:18:48
1:19:20
1:19:22
1:19:28
1:19:32
1:19:40

1:06:34
1:14:35
1:14:23
1:15:02
1:15:00
1:14:44
1:15:04
1:14:51
1:12:53
1:15:53
1:15:47
1:16:35
1:16:44
1:16:33
1:16:33
1:16:30
1:16:55
1:17:14
1:17:25
1:16:56
1:17:14
1:16:16
1:17:58
1:18:00
1:17:50
1:17:51
1:17:45
1:18:35
1:18:15
1:18:51
1:19:18
1:19:27
1:19:25
1:17:23

0:40:07
0:33:39
0:37:27
0:35:55
0:36:18
0:38:22
0:37:39
0:37:44
0:39:55
0:39:02
0:38:27
0:26:38
0:38:21
0:38:29
0:38:30
0:40:56
0:28:31
0:26:35
0:27:12
0:40:04
0:39:48
0:38:30
0:40:22
0:42:24
0:40:23
0:39:50
0:39:43
0:38:59
0:39:42
0:40:17
0:27:50
0:27:16
0:39:01
0:41:05



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

96 C3254
97 C3699
98 C3377
99 C3549
100 C3246
101 C3551
102 C3010
103 C3704
104 C3056
105 C3022
106 C3330
107 C3144
108 C3216
109 C3426
110 C3654
111 C3469
112 C3353
113 C3636
114 C3023
115 C3131
116 C3044
117 C3296
118 C3240
119 C3467
120 C3421
121 C3081
122 C3700
123 C3544
124 C3543
125 C3152
126 C3670
127 C3427
128 C3392
129 C3364

NG WAI PIN

MOHD HABIB FADHULLAH ABDULLAH
LIM PAY CHUAN

JASON NG KIAM SOON
NG BOON HOOI

LEE FOOK ONN

MOHD MUNEER OTHMAN
GOH SHAW KUANG
ADAM SHAMSUL ANWAR
WONG SAU KEONG

WEE JIAN MING

KCHEW

KHOR YI KUAN

CHENG YU CHIEH
SYAMSUL HIDAYAT

TEE LIK YANG

MOHAMED HEIKAL BIN MOHAMED SAINI

GOY CHONG CHEE

AZMIL

AHMAD HAZEEQ

MOHD RADZI FARHAN

KHAIRI SAFWAN OTHMAN

GOH ZWEE HO

JASON KUNG THIEN SING

YANG CHIL CHING

DING CHIEZ WIE

MOHD IRWAN ISMAIL

CHOOK SAM WING

CHOOK WEI YEE

WAN AIMAN AKMAL BIN MOHD AZMI
SABAPATHI ANNAMALAI
CHONG WOON KEAT
MUHAMMAD FARID BIN ABIDIN
EK YAP

1:20:02
1:20:08
1:20:28
1:20:35
1:20:39
1:20:40
1:20:51
1:20:59
1:21:09
1:21:43
1:21:49
1:22:15
1:22:35
1:22:45
1:22:45
1:22:52
1:23:41
1:23:48
1:24:03
1:24:43
1:24:47
1:24:57
1:24:59
1:25:07
1:25:22
1:25:35
1:26:09
1:27:25
1:27:58
1:28:14
1:28:36
1:28:52
1:29:08
1:29:22

1:19:40
1:20:05
1:20:08
1:19:47
1:19:42
1:19:55
1:20:49
1:20:44
1:21:02
1:21:17
1:20:20
1:21:49
1:22:30
1:22:36
1:22:05
1:21:58
1:23:32
1:23:36
1:23:58
1:24:37
1:24:35
1:11:38
1:24:16
1:25:05
1:25:07
1:24:52
1:26:02
0:39:47
0:40:23
1:23:43
1:28:31
1:28:48
1:28:21
1:28:50

0:40:35
0:28:31
0:39:57
0:42:02
0:37:23
0:40:37
0:39:48
0:41:45
0:40:08
0:40:05
0:41:56
0:41:54
0:40:28
0:40:26
0:41:15
0:41:57
0:29:36
0:43:14
0:28:27
0:41:53
0:41:14
0:48:24
0:44:06
0:41:28
0:43:06
0:43:27
0:28:44
0:55:06
0:55:06
0:46:04
0:44:56
0:43:11
0:42:59
0:32:41



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

130 C3125
131 C9096
132 C3457
133 C3308
134 C3666
135 C3468
136 C3355
137 C3677
138 C9046
139 C3306
140 C3351
141 C3248
142 C3320
143 C3322
144 C3707
145 C3211
146 C3441
147 C9206
148 C9159
149 C3220
150 C3215
151 C3516
152 C3517
153 C3369
154 C3697
155 C9195
156 C9196
157 C3082
158 C3500
159 C3485
160 C3662
161 C3165
162 C3164
163 C3395

NG KAH HONG DEXTER

HAFIZ AIZAT

ABDUL MALEK BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
AHMAD FARIS MOHD SHAPIAN
JOEHARY OTHMAN

NELSON HAN TIN CHAI

JACK WONG FOOK HING

CHIN BOON KENT

YIP KWANG HSIUNG

SIEW KET LIM

NOR KHAIRUN NIZAM BIN NORHISHAM

AHMAD AKMAL BIN AZMAN
MOHD ESHRAQ YA

MOHD ROSLAN ISMAIL

MOHD SYUHAIMI BIN SHAMSUDDIN
POONG KOK HEE

RIDHWAN NORDIN RUSLAN
LUQMAN HAKIM BAHARUDIN
DOMINIC LIM THONG SAM
SHERIE LEE

KOH JOEY CHONG

CHOO YIN SEONG

CHOONG KAH WAI

MOHD FARIQ BIN ABDUL GHANI
FITRI ZAINI

SOH HOON LENG

SIM CHING WEI

CHUNG JUN HENG

MUHAMAD ASNAW| MOHD ARIFF
JUSTIN WONG

MOHD ABDUL HAKIM MOHD ALI
MOHD HISYHAM BIN MOHD SALLEH
NAZRIN

YAP WEI BIN

1:29:35
1:29:37
1:29:43
1:29:45
1:30:19
1:30:19
1:30:23
1:30:25
1:30:30
1:31:13
1:32:04
1:32:06
1:32:26
1:32:28
1:32:55
1:33:20
1:33:33
1:33:52
1:34:20
1:34:42
1:35:05
1:35:24
1:35:25
1:35:27
1:35:44
1:36:09
1:36:10
1:36:13
1:36:18
1:36:18
1:36:21
1:37:39
1:37:40
1:37:51

1:28:43
1:29:07
1:29:19
1:16:29
1:29:55
1:30:06
1:30:12
1:29:37
1:30:27
1:30:46
1:31:12
1:31:14
1:32:18
1:32:21
1:30:31
1:33:10
1:13:51
1:33:33
1:34:12
1:34:02
1:34:34
1:03:49
1:03:51
1:35:11
1:35:26
1:35:06
1:35:07
1:35:31
1:35:27
1:35:58
1:35:28
1:36:55
1:36:56
1:37:07

0:45:38
0:46:23
0:44:31
0:50:18
0:44:21
0:46:16
0:44:06
0:46:35
0:26:49
0:45:53
0:48:03
0:48:02
0:45:58
0:45:58
0:45:12
0:46:08
0:44:59
0:46:57
0:32:59
0:50:43
0:47:58
0:54:58
0:54:54
0:47:25
0:49:04
0:47:58
0:47:58
0:49:16
0:44:52
0:47:00
0:44:54
0:50:12
0:50:10
0:49:54



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

164 C3480
165 C3243
166 C3329
167 C3209
168 C3258
169 C3206
170 C3208
171 C3572
172 C3659
173 C3030
174 C3645
175 C3416
176 C3313
177 C3064
178 C3375
179 C3193
180 C3307
181 C3217
182 C3057
183 C3181
184 C3660
185 C3652
186 C3335
187 C3336
188 C9194
189 C3251
190 C3651
191 C3663
192 C3073
193 C3513
194 C3340
195 C3013
196 C3015
197 C9156

CHRISTOPHER KWEK KAI EUN

U HOCK CHUAN

WEE KONG PHENG

MOHAMMAD HISYAM BIN ZULKEFLI
MOHAMAD KHAIRI BIN A AZIZ
SAIFUL AZRI BIN SOLAHUDDIN

MUHAMMAD AIZUDDIN BIN ABD. RAHMAN

TAN CHIN GUAN

CHRISTOPHER LAI ZHEN YANG

LIM CHEE YANG

KOH WEE PERN

AHMAD FAHIMULLAH BIN HAMZAH
NG CHENG TUCK

NG CHING WAH

SACHINANDAN A/L KRISHNASEKAR
CHIA KAH QUE

MUHAMMAD ASRUL NIZAM AHMAD
YAP CHEE HOW

NG KHANG LENG

MUHAMMAD FARIS YADIY BIN YUSREY
DERRICK TAN CHAN LAM

PHOON KAI CHUN

CHUA YUN FEI

RUDY ANAK ABANG

EDIL JAAFAR

MOHD HELMI BIN MOHD

YAP KAH LEON

LAARNI PENOLLAR

LOW SEN HUI

CHIN KIM LOI

WONG CHOON KEAT

CHONG KONG CHIAN

CHEN YOONG FOONG

LOW ENG HUI

1:37:56
1:37:58
1:38:08
1:38:20
1:38:20
1:38:21
1:38:22
1:38:23
1:38:34
1:38:47
1:40:30
1:40:54
1:40:55
1:40:56
1:41:00
1:41:06
1:41:06
1:41:06
1:42:00
1:42:19
1:42:35
1:42:35
1:42:57
1:42:58
1:42:58
1:43:02
1:43:05
1:43:43
1:44:21
1:44:37
1:45:01
1:45:18
1:45:19
1:45:50

1:37:40
1:37:03
1:36:59
1:38:03
1:38:11
1:38:04
1:38:06
1:37:52
1:38:00
1:38:35
1:40:19
1:21:03
1:40:16
1:40:14
1:40:57
1:40:57
1:27:46
1:40:58
1:41:19
1:41:55
1:41:59
1:41:58
1:41:59
1:41:59
1:42:51
1:17:13
1:42:29
1:43:07
1:43:31
1:13:01
1:44:42
1:44:20
1:44:18
1:45:07

0:44:14
0:42:12
0:49:57
0:49:08
0:49:40
0:49:10
0:49:10
0:48:29
0:53:42
0:47:21
0:52:45
0:57:45
0:48:34
0:48:36
0:51:08
0:46:29
0:57:55
0:46:36
0:52:42
0:50:42
0:53:45
0:53:45
0:47:44
0:47:46
0:54:36
1.04:47
0:53:38
0:53:37
0:55:04
0:55:16
0:50:44
0:48:10
0:45:37
0:50:04



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
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Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/22/2016 at 12:13:07 PM

198 C3107
199 C3263
200 C3470
201 C3383
202 C9085
203 C3311
204 C3402
205 C3245
206 C3524
207 C3183
208 C3452
209 C3024
210 C3025
211 C3029
212 C3531
213 C9230
0 C3048
0 C3059
0 C3110
0 C3134
0 C3140
0 C3145
0 C3163
0 C3175
0 C3204
0 C3359
0 C3378
0 C3411
0 C3629
0 C3676

CHEN CHEE KEONG

THOONG WEI HAN

NOR AZIM HAKIM BIN NORAZMI

LIM YIN PEW

HILMIE FAZHAN

REZA HAFEZ B NOORDIN ALI
MOHAMED SHAHRIL BIN MOHAMED TAUFEK
NG WEI CHONG

WOH SAU WAI

SAYYID KHAIRANI BIN KAMARUDIN
ANN BOK ENG SIONG

LOO KOK CHEN

LOH SIN CHEONG

CHUAJUNYYI

ONG KOK CHOON

POH KEL YI

LEE LEE HUAT

SHAHARUDIN SULAIMAN

SAW YU HUANG

SHAHREL AFLA

MOHD SYAHZAN RUSNI

SHAHRUL MOHD SHARIF

WAN HASWAZER BIN WAN MAHMOD
SHAMSUL ANUAR

DEBORAH FIONA STEINER

HAMIM IRFAN BIN HAMIM ZAIRIN
MAZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD NOR BIN AHMAD SHUPI
MAX EE CAO XIAN

SIAW TENG XUEN

1:47:47
1:48:23
1:48:31
1:49:07
1:49:33
1:50:04
1:50:07
1:50:30
1:53:16
1:54:09
1:58:19
1:58:56
1:58:56
1:59:57
2:02:15
2:06:58
1:17:48
0:45:30
1:00:10
0:47:20
1:26:24
1:06:57
1:10:56
1:12:03
2:16:04
1:25:30
1:26:55
1:01:05
1:12:50
0:49:44

1:47:15
1:48:11
1:48:22
1:48:16
1:05:26
1:46:16
1:46:18
1:49:35
1:52:42
1:54:01
1:42:20
1:18:28
1:18:27
1:59:52
1:55:27
2:06:25
1:16:59 N/A
0:26:45 N/A
0:59:36 N/A
0:28:16 N/A
1:09:16 N/A
0:46:45 N/A
1:06:36 N/A
0:51:51 N/A
2:26:06
1:35:26
1:37:23
1:01:03 N/A
1:12:04 N/A
0:30:08 N/A

0:54:48
0:55:29
0:54:59
0:48:23
0:55:40
0:53:55
0:53:55
0:52:21
0:54:26
0:45:46
1:08:05
1:02:48
1:03:01
1:01:40
0:52:12
1:02:00

0:48:13
0:32:13
0:27:50



Superheroes Race 2016

(2016-05-22)

Women Only Results (10KM)

Location: Malaysia Tourism Center (MaTiC), Jalan Ampang, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 26°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 D4685 CHUAH YUEH Ql 0:58:45 0:58:37 0:30:28
2 2 D4815 NATASHA CHUAH PEI-JUIN 0:59:37 0:59:29 0:31:53
3 3 D4622 TAN YOKE TENG 1:00:04 0:59:30 0:31:29
4 4 C3137 LAW SHUE LIN 1:00:29 1:00:24 0:30:39
5 5 D4096 SAMANTHA CHAN 1:02:15 1:02:08 0:32:14
6 6 D4601 LEE CHUN LIAN 1:03:32 1:03:26 0:32:08
7 7 D4327 LEE MING HUI 1:03:45 1:03:04 0:33:31
8 8 D4206 MAPAN NARUMON 1:04:13 1:04:02 0:35:15
9 9 D9154 FAZLIANA ISMAIL 1:04:51 1:04:43 0:31:09
10 10 D4470 CHONG YIT MEI 1:04:57 1:04:47 0:33:46
11 11 D4529 TEONG SENG MEI 1:05:19 1:05:06 0:34:24
12 12 D4505 LIN SHEE MEI 1:05:57 1:05:42 0:34:24
13 13 D4599 TOO MIN DUAN 1:06:21 1:06:12 0:32:44
14 14 D4026 ANNA GAN CHAI CHIN 1:06:38 1:06:13 0:34:57
15 15 D4537 CHENG YEN YEE 1:06:58 1:06:41 0:35:19
16 16 D4589 LIM PEI WAH 1:07:01 1:06:38 0:33:44
17 17 D4588 NAZATUL NABILA ISMAIL 1:07:01 1:06:37 0:33:44
18 18 D4627 ANITA ANNE CHANG MEI PING 1:07:28 1:07:08 0:33:45
19 19 D4178 TAN HUI CHING 1:08:40 1:08:37 0:34:29
20 20 D4216 SUE BAHRINAL 1:08:41 1:08:19 0:35:54
21 21 D4555 FARINA RUSDI 1:09:10 1:09:08 0:24:19
22 22 D4047 YAP FUI HUEN 1:10:16 1:10:10 0:35:32
23 23 D4376 PUTRI NARINA BT MOHAMMAD NAGEB 1:10:56 1:10:09 0:26:53
24 24 D4416 JANICE YAP CHAI MOl 1:11:40 1:11:29 0:35:56
25 25 D4454 CHIN KIM MOI 1:12:14 1:11:54 0:37:13
26 26 D4273 LEE NYUK FONG 1:12:25 1:12:07 0:37:48
27 27 D9155 NUR HANIDA REDZUAN 1:12:36 1:12:32 0:36:05



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

28 D4326
29 D4785
30 D4745
31 D4117
32 D4111
33 D9005
34 D4564
35 D4595
36 D4172
37 D4780
38 D4126
39 D4114
40 D4787
41 D4027
42 D4263
43 D4009
44 DA786
45 D4258
46 D4878
47 D4492
48 D9022
49 D4033
50 D4767
51 D4205
52 D4830
53 D4549
54 D4468
55 D4074
56 D4813
57 D4299
58 D4298
59 D4034
60 D4021
61 D4462

CHEN HUI MIN

NATALIE EE SHI YING
FARHANA ISMAIL
CHING SIOW WUI

WAN ADIBAH ZULKHEFLI
SEOW WAI HARN

YAP TAIR YIING
SURAIYA HANI JAAFAR
CARMEN LEE

ANG SWEE ENG

YAP HUI CHUN

LOO YI NI

TEE TZI JIN

CARYN LEE YOKE HEOW
FARAH RAMLI

RATU KHADUAH ISMAIL
BRENDA LIM XIN Yl

NG BEE LUAN

NUR NABILAH HASHIM
KEE SEOK YEAN

FOO PEI YEE

JENICA CHAI SOOK WAH
NOOR AQILAH BT MUHAMAD GHAWAS
JESSICA TAN CHAI YOKE
LILI SHAHERA

JUNE CHE SHIAU THING
VALERIE TAN EE LING
YANTIE SAPIAN

PUTERI NADZIRAH
NATASHA KHANUM

LEE VERN YIDD

SEOW WAI HARN
CECILIA LIM LIWU
WONG POOI CHAN

1:13:13
1:13:40
1:14:17
1:15:07
1:15:15
1:15:35
1:15:42
1:15:42
1:15:42
1:15:45
1:15:52
1:16:00
1:16:02
1:16:26
1:16:41
1:17:06
1:17:27
1:17:33
1:17:51
1:18:20
1:18:40
1:18:43
1:18:55
1:19:13
1:19:19
1:19:24
1:19:32
1:19:33
1:19:40
1:21:22
1:21:23
1:21:24
1:21:43
1:21:51

1:12:32
1:12:53
1:14:09
1:14:25
1:14:41
1:15:21
0:45:07
1:14:51
1:15:42
1:15:18
1:15:47
1:15:19
1:15:24
1:15:57
1:16:30
1:16:41
1:16:49
1:17:30
1:17:15
1:18:16
1:18:15
1:18:40
1:18:42
1:19:01
1:18:52
1:18:53
1:19:20
1:19:21
1:19:24
1:20:20
1:20:17
1:21:09
1:21:17
1:21:20

0:36:17
0:37:14
0:37:08
0:39:12
0:37:24
0:38:41
0:43:39
0:37:49
0:37:52
0:38:16
0:36:50
0:38:33
0:38:07
0:38:57
0:38:47
0:38:28
0:41:08
0:38:44
0:39:46
0:38:17
0:40:19
0:40:07
0:38:29
0:40:36
0:40:16
0:40:20
0:36:34
0:41:13
0:40:07
0:42:23
0:42:24
0:41:18
0:40:05
0:39:57



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

62 D4741
63 D4331
64 D4361
65 D4064
66 D4007
67 D4037
68 D4545
69 D4396
70 D4179
71 D4496
72 D4203
73 D4561
74 D4528
75 D4383
76 D4464
77 D4257
78 D4127
79 D4018
80 D4584
81 D4834
82 D4293
83 D4708
84 D4690
85 D4036
86 D4469
87 D4590
88 D4583
89 D4858
90 D4430
91 D4715
92 D4128
93 D4669
94 D4233
95 D4130

AYUMI SANI

NG XIAO YAN

ANTHONIA JILLIAN LABUNDA
SUHAILIWATI MAT AMIN
ASLILLY BOHARI

ANG MUI KOON

SOH LEE NAH

SOO SEE MING

NUR FARHANA

UNGKU INTAN SARAFINABINTI UNGKU YAHYA
HANI IRYANI ADNAN

AISHAH ALWI

TAN SIEW KOON

SITI SARAH WAHARP

CHONG YEK MING

VALERIE CHEN

QUEK HUI YEE

RITA KAZIRAH

FASLIZA ROSLI

FATEN NADIRAH BAHARUDDIN
SITI WARDAH MOHAMAD AKBAL
SHAREENA BINTI SHAHARRUDDIN
CHOOK WEI YEE

CHIN MEI LOO

LEONG LEE CHIN

MIMI NAJWA MASHUD

AFNI EDIANTIE MAHFODZ
RUSLENA RAMLI

WONG KIT MUN

MASRINA BT MOHD HUSSAIN
MICHELLE TANG SZE MAY
FAUZIAH FAZAL

NURUL FARHANA NADIRAH BT NOR WALID
WONG YUEN YEE

1:21:52
1:22:52
1:23:44
1:23:55
1:23:57
1:24:15
1:24:28
1:24:37
1:24:43
1:24:50
1:24:51
1:25:05
1:25:39
1:25:48
1:25:50
1:26:17
1:27:02
1:27:28
1:27:28
1:27:40
1:27:44
1:27:57
1:27:58
1:28:09
1:28:23
1:28:25
1:28:25
1:28:35
1:28:45
1:29:00
1:29:01
1:29:05
1:29:08
1:29:15

1:16:03
1:21:58
1:22:51
1:23:38
1:23:41
1:23:52
1:24:20
1:24:28
1:24:37
1:24:33
1:24:40
1:24:58
1:25:24
1:25:44
1:25:31
1:26:12
1:26:58
1:27:23
1:26:38
1:27:23
1:27:34
1:27:43
0:40:21
1:27:46
1:28:10
1:27:36
1:27:36
1:28:25
1:28:35
0:57:20
1:28:22
1:28:48
1:28:19
1:28:25

0:42:45
0:41:57
0:43:28
0:41:38
0:41:38
0:41:20
0:41:26
0:42:58
0:41:55
0:43:44
0:42:34
0:42:14
0:43:06
0:42:54
0:44:18
0:43:16
0:44:13
0:45:23
0:45:50
0:45:21
0:43:41
0:45:20
0:55:08
0:43:37
0:45:40
0:45:58
0:45:56
0:44:55
0:44:31
0:42:28
0:45:16
0:44:19
0:42:59
0:45:07



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

96 D4005
97 D4847
98 D4226
99 D4846
100 D4485
101 D4756
102 D4419
103 D4620
104 D4397
105 D4778
106 D4879
107 D4779
108 D4420
109 D4102
110 D4137
111 D4131
112 D4125
113 D4113
114 D4112
115 D4195
116 D4219
117 D4484
118 D4163
119 D4159
120 D4461
121 D4115
122 D4855
123 D4277
124 D4881
125 D4124
126 D9207
127 D4565
128 D4020
129 D4406

NOR ZUNAINAH SALLEH
ELAINE WONG

NOR RAHADAH RAHMAT
LEE CHOOI WEI

SUZANA BINTI ZAKARIAH
NAZURA A HALIM

CHAN HOY YAN
ADRIANNE

TEE CHIN KIM

R ARNI AMINORISHA
SURANI MOHAMAD
RAFIDAH MOHAMMED ABU BAKAR
MAYYAP CHAI MEE

SERI HERAWATY HERMANI
ALIA ANWAR

LIM BEE KHENG

UMI KALSOM AHMAD
MAIZATUL SYAHIRAH NOORDIN
LIM KHAI XING

LAW POOI CHOO

SO KWAY FONG

NABILA BINTI ZAKARIAH
LIM LI HOON

SEE SIEW YEN

TEO SHAW CHING

TUNG WAN LING

ERICA TAN

HUM WEI FOONG

GOH SOO KIAN

CHOI YOKE FONG

SITI NOOR HASANAH GHAZALI
CHEONG SIEW YEE

SUSAN CHONG PHUI LOO
MASHITAH ABD HAMID

1:29:19
1:29:43
1:29:47
1:29:52
1:30:03
1:30:18
1:30:24
1:30:25
1:30:35
1:30:35
1:30:36
1:30:42
1:30:46
1:31:14
1:31:14
1:31:17
1:31:42
1:31:57
1:32:02
1:32:20
1:32:28
1:32:43
1:32:51
1:32:51
1:32:55
1:32:57
1:33:09
1:33:19
1:33:20
1:33:23
1:33:53
1:34:00
1:34:34
1:35:03

1:29:03
1:29:28
1:29:41
1:29:38
1:29:32
1:30:13
1:30:13
1:29:32
1:30:26
1:26:08
1:30:05
1:26:17
1:30:36
1:30:55
1:30:55
1:30:27
1:31:28
1:31:49
1:31:52
1:32:00
1:31:59
1:32:11
1:32:24
1:32:23
1:32:48
1:32:18
1:32:47
1:33:09
1:33:04
1:32:43
1:33:33
8:07:41
1:34:05
1:34:56

0:44:09
0:43:51
0:44:08
0:44:03
0:43:47
0:44:58
0:44:06
0:46:37
0:46:49
0:48:49
0:45:40
0:48:49
0:44.07
0:46:48
0:46:48
0:45:28
0:45:08
0:45:58
0:46:19
0:46:45
0:48:11
0:46:08
0:49:11
0:49:10
0:48:21
0:45:44
0:50:48
0:46:37
0:47:58
0:50:42
0:46:58
0:44:12
0:49:02
0:45:58



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

130 D4706
131 D4310
132 D4221
133 D4609
134 D4290
135 D4325
136 D9161
137 D4173
138 D4526
139 D4527
140 D4321
141 D4322
142 D4371
143 D4320
144 DA4328
145 D4079
146 D4354
147 D4319
148 D9163
149 D4392
150 D4607
151 D4041
152 D4827
153 D4414
154 D4820
155 D4343
156 D4259
157 D4175
158 D4291
159 D4234
160 D4374
161 D4686
162 D4687
163 D4520

RAJA KHADIJAH BINTI RAJA SAHAR
ROHAIDA BINTI MOHD NOORSHAM
YONG KAH YEE

SHAN YI

NOOR HIDAYAH SHAFIE

CHU MEI SHAN

FAMIZA ABDUL LATIF

NURUL HAYATI

NOR HASRIDA WATI

SHYUHADA SALIM

PHOON ZI QING

LOKE LI MIN

WONG KAR YEUAN

CHENG YEE LING

NG PEH CHENG

CHAN LAN

JAYVY CHIN MEI QING
KHAIRANI BT M. YUSOF

CHAN WEI CHING

HILLARY SOR

AMEERA NABILAH BT YUS NUAR
CHONG PIK CHIN

CATHERINE LO YUH JING

FARAH NURHA ELIAS

LAU WAI CHOR

SITI NUR SARAH

WONG POOI YEE

ZETTY JULIA BT MUHAMAD GHAWAS
MICHELLE HIEW YEE MAN
NURUL ZIANA BT SHAROM

NUR SURAYA AMIR

NORDIANA BINTI MOHMD

NUR JULIANA BINTI MOHMD
ARINA MOHD

1:35:07
1:35:17
1:35:53
1:36:19
1:36:29
1:36:49
1:37:19
1:37:37
1:37:40
1:37:40
1:37:51
1:37:52
1:37:52
1:37:52
1:37:58
1:37:59
1:38:07
1:38:14
1:38:18
1:38:20
1:38:21
1:38:47
1:38:47
1:39:31
1:39:43
1:39:52
1:40:05
1:40:08
1:40:19
1:40:21
1:40:23
1:40:25
1:40:26
1:40:39

1:34:49
1:32:38
1:35:32
1:35:59
1:36:06
1:36:07
1:36:46
1:33:53
1:37:36
1:37:36
1:37:08
1:37:08
1:37:09
1:37:08
1:37:05
1:37:41
1:38:02
1:37:57
1:37:43
1:38:14
1:21:54
1:38:36
1:38:10
1:39:05
1:39:06
1:39:48
1:40:02
1:39:50
1:40:04
1:39:49
1:40:23
1:40:11
1:40:12
1:24:45

0:48:28
0:48:58
0:50:59
0:47:00
0:47:47
0:49:25
0:48:44
0:51:38
0:48:17
0:48:17
0:49:55
0:49:56
0:49:56
0:49:55
0:42:12
0:50:50
0:50:35
0:50:09
0:50:11
0:49:43
0:58:24
0:47:20
0:53:38
0:48:56
0:53:38
0:52:12
0:50:48
0:50:28
0:49:16
0:48:44
0:52:13
0:50:06
0:50:06
0:58:14



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

164 D4404
165 D4108
166 D4466
167 D4338
168 D4196
169 D4744
170 D4099
171 D4344
172 D4253
173 D4101
174 D4100
175 D4698
176 D4204
177 D4826
178 D4085
179 D4084
180 D4086
181 D4467
182 D4013
183 D4611
184 D4358
185 D4425
186 D4692
187 D4783
188 D9157
189 D4220
190 D4222
191 D4679
192 D4153
193 D4346
194 D4696
195 D4557
196 D4473
197 D9087

CHEW WAH LENG

NEO PHEI LING

SITI NUR HANIM BINTI ISMAIL
YAP SHIAU NI

CHA SOCK CHING

FAREINY BINTI MORNI

TAN SWEE FONG

SHARIZAN BINTI MOHD KUSAIRI

NUR AERNA FAZREEZA BINTI AMIR SHAHARODDIN SHAFIH

LIONG LAl MUN

CHONG YEI YUEN

EILEEN YEOH SOO CHIN
SWEE BEE LIAN

TEH YEE GOON

PANG LEE PING

WINNIE WONG KHENG SIM
ONG CHIEW EAN

BOO SZE FEI

CHANG SOOK KEEN

IZZA ARSYIKA BINTI ABDUL RAHIM
AZZA ABDUL AZIZ

WONG SUK EE

CHOW SUET FONG

NICOLE EE

TIFFANY CHONG HUI YIN
LIM BEE ZHEN

CHONG ENG ENG
NORMAZLINA OSMAN

HO KIM FOONG

CHO MING ERH

NADZEERA BINTI MOHD YAMIN
LEE SIOW MOl

LEE WAN TENG

NUR ATIQAH ABDUL GHANI

1:40:51
1:40:56
1:40:59
1:41:06
1:41:55
1:41:56
1:42:00
1:42:00
1:42:19
1:42:34
1:42:40
1:42:52
1:43:07
1:43:43
1:43:59
1:43:59
1:44:04
1:44:06
1:44:08
1:44:41
1:44:55
1:45:02
1:45:16
1:45:37
1:45:50
1:45:55
1:45:55
1:46:53
1:47:47
1:48:24
1:48:41
1:49:01
1:49:07
1:49:32

1:40:11
1:40:14
1:37:36
1:41:00
1:41:35
1:41:44
1:41:18
1:41:57
1:41:55
1:41:50
1:41:56
1:42:05
1:42:56
1:43:08
1:43:50
1:43:51
1:43:57
1:43:50
1:41:52
1:44:33
1:37:11
1:44:43
1:44:58
1:44:47
1:45:09
1:45:33
1:45:34
1:46:29
1:47:15
1:48:11
1:47:41
1:33:02
1:48:18
1:05:27

0:48:35
0:48:35
0:48:36
0:46:31
0:52:17
0:50:56
0:52:42
0:52:14
0:50:42
0:53:10
0:53:10
0:53:27
0:51:05
0:53:36
0:52:39
0:52:39
0:52:38
0:54:16
0:53:27
0:35:48
0:57:25
0:50:43
0:50:51
0:53:51
0:50:03
0:50:59
0:50:47
0:52:50
0:54:48
0:55:31
0:56:04
1:02:20
0:48:23
0:55:40



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

198 D9086
199 D4341
200 D4440
201 D4329
202 D4441
203 D4693
204 D4078
205 D4077
206 D4279
207 D9014
208 D4394
209 D4136
210 D4608
211 D4675
212 D4674
213 D4556
214 D4040
215 D4038
216 D4628
217 D4629
218 D4016
219 D4015
220 D4014
221 D4323
222 D4324
223 D9229
224 D4288
225 D4289
226 D4635
227 D4636
228 D4648
229 D4359
230 D4646
231 D4647

NUR ATIQAH MOHD SHAFRI
NOOR SYAHIMA BINTI SYAFRUDIN
LEE SIEW WAH

NG PEH HOON

DINA LEE SINN YAN

NURUL AFEEFA BINTI MD YASIN
RACHELLE CHANG WEI FEN
WONG LI YEE

AMNALIZATUN BT AHMAD AMARAN
CHAN JO ANN

LIANG ZHI YAO

ANGIE CHUA PEI FUNG

IVY HA DAl CHYN

FITRIAH IZZATI BINTI DAUD
NATASHA IMAN BINTI NORDIN
YAP SIEW MUN

TAN SIEW SAN

LAM LEE LING

WONG KAR LENG

EE ENG FOO

KUA PEK YOKE

LEE MAY CHENG

YAP SIEW FOON

PUTERI INTAN SARAH RAZALI
PUTERI AIDA ROHANA

LOO JIEEN

LEN MEI-ERN

LIEW ON KHEY

SOPHIA CHAI HIEW THONG
CHONG YEN YEN

MAK LIE SIE

NADIAH BEGUM SAHABUDDIN KHAN
OHJIAYII, KERRI

LEE SHU FEN

1:49:32
1:49:48
1:50:24
1:50:32
1:51:31
1:53:35
1:54:02
1:54:07
1:54:08
1:54:09
1:54:29
1:56:15
1:57:00
1:57:48
1:57:49
1:58:18
1:59:24
1:59:27
2:02:13
2:02:16
2:02:38
2:02:38
2:02:39
2:03:06
2:03:06
2:06:59
2:09:09
2:09:10
2:09:52
2:09:55
2:09:55
2:09:55
2:12:39
2:12:40

1:05:26
1:49:40
1:49:48
1:49:37
1:50:55
1:52:35
1:53:43
1:53:49
1:53:34
1:54:06
1:28:18
1:55:29
1:40:30
1:56:49
1:56:52
1:42:20
1:59:20
1:59:22
2:01:40
2:01:44
1:57:41
1:57:37
1:57:41
2:02:57
2:02:58
2:06:26
1:49:34
1:49:35
1:45:37
1:45:53
1:45:43
2:02:04
1:48:25
1:48:27

0:55:41
0:52:24
0:56:00
0:52:29
0:56:00
0:59:02
0:58:36
0:58:38
0:45:47
0:55:08
1:11:23
0:58:44
1:06:29
0:59:40
0:59:41
1:08:05
1:01:40
1:01:41
1:01:43
1:01:44
1:05:45
1:05:44
1:05:45
1:.01:17
1:01:15
1:02:00
1:16:07
1:16:09
1:17:07
1:17:09
1:15:15
1:13:03
1:17:59
1:17:57



232
233
234
235
236
237
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Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/22/2016 at 12:34:03 PM

232 D4269
233 D4271
234 D4623
235 D4517
236 D4624
237 D9041
0 D4012
0 D4028
0 D4110
0 D4123
0 D4268
0 D4276
0 D4313
0 D4384
0 D4447
0 D4495
0 D4544
0 D4553
0 D4562
0 D4582
0 D4610
0 D4677
0 D4714
0 D4737
0 D4784
0 D4843
0 D4880
0 D9042
0 D9043
0 D9044
0 D9045

PUTRI NARINA MOHAMMAD NAGEB
EVELYN EMILY REYES

NUR AMIRAH

NUR HAZIERAH BINTI MOHAMAD RASHID
NOR SHAHIDAH

NORSHAM

YAP SIEW KUEN

ADELINE CH&#039;NG CHONG LAN
RIJA ANAK GUBES

LEONG SIN WAI

TENGKU ZURINA TENGKU ZAINAL RASHID
CRYSTALWONGBIBI

TAN KAM YIEN

GEANNIE TAN

NAZAHTUL LIYANA BINTI NORHAILI
HASNOR EILINA HASSIM

HO LI HOON

ROSDIANA SHANNAZ RUSLAN

NUR ATHIRAH BT TARMIZY

CHE KEMAR

MS LEE SIEW MEI

LAM MOI YIN

YAN YEH FOONG

AIMI ARIFF

NIKKI EE

LIEW MUN YI

MADIHAH JAMIL

ROSEFAIZAH

CARMEN

MEGAN

DAISY

2:14:39
2:14:39
2:22:14
2:22:14
2:22:15
2:22:59
1:11:45
0:58:22
1:07:57
2:25:27
2:16:07
2:32:59
2:32:59
1:19:36
1:25:30
2:06:20
1:02:32
1:00:03
0:53:41
0:53:53
2:33:00
1:57:32
1:02:12
1:16:43
1:12:51
0:48:14
0:59:36
1:02:05
0:54:14
0:54:15
0:43:11

2:13:50
2:13:50
2:02:24
2:02:21
2:02:24
2:22:34
1:09:27 N/A
0:58:19 N/A
1:07:08 N/A
2:24:47 N/A
2:26:10
2:43:03
2:43:03
1:29:52
1:35:27
2:16:41
1:02:22 N/A
0:40:21 N/A
0:34:39 N/A
0:35:03 N/A
2:43:04
1:57:25 N/A
1:01:43 N/A
1:26:59
1:12:03 N/A
0:47:45 N/A
0:58:58 N/A
0:43:11 N/A
0:34:40 N/A
0:34:40 N/A
0:24:27 N/A

1:09:45
1:09:44
1:23:40
1:23:38
1:23:41
1:09:01

0:48:15
0:54:03
0:54:02
0:35:31
0:32:13
0:46:31

0:54:03

0:32:53



Superheroes Race 2016

(2016-05-22)

Overall Results (Men & Women) (10KM)

Location: Malaysia Tourism Center (MaTiC), Jalan Ampang, Kuala Lumpur Temp: 26°C Weather: Mostly Cloudy

1 1 1 C3451 KHAIRUL IZWAN ABDUL WAHAB 0:42:02 0:42:01 0:20:45
2 2 2 C3042 AHMAD FAIZIL FITRI 0:57:10 0:55:24 0:31:11
3 3 3 C3339 AHMAD HASNEE BIN ABU SAMAH 0:57:39 0:54:14 0:31:27
4 4 4 C9006 HAZIQ 0:57:53 0:57:27 0:30:56
5 5 5 C3405 RIZAL BADRI 0:58:18 0:58:00 0:30:28
6 1 1 D4685 CHUAH YUEH Ql 0:58:45 0:58:37 0:30:28
7 6 6 C3028 ARTHUR TAN KHAI JIN 0:58:46 0:58:40 0:30:04
8 7 7 C3043 CHENG SIU LUN 0:58:46 0:58:40 0:30:06
9 8 8 C3049 TAN TOO WEE 0:59:35 0:58:42 0:30:56
10 2 2 D4815 NATASHA CHUAH PEI-JUIN 0:59:37 0:59:29 0:31:53
11 3 3 D4622 TAN YOKE TENG 1:00:04 0:59:30 0:31:29
12 4 4 C3137 LAW SHUE LIN 1:00:29 1:00:24 0:30:39
13 9 9 C3304 CHIA VUI KHENG 1:00:48 1:00:23 0:30:31
14 10 10 C3301 CHOONG CHEE SAN 1:00:59 1:00:32 0:30:30
15 11 11 C3285 TEH CHAT NGEE 1:01:28 1:01:23 0:32:01
16 12 12 C3192 JASON LEE SING FUI 1:01:31 1:01:28 0:30:56
17 5 5 D4096 SAMANTHA CHAN 1:02:15 1:02:08 0:32:14
18 13 13 C3523 MOHD FAIZAL DON BIN MOHD ARIFF 1:02:47 1:02:34 0:33:30
19 14 14 C3486 MOHAMAD NAQUIB BIN ABDUL RAHIM 1:02:50 1:02:42 0:33:20
20 6 6 D4601 LEE CHUN LIAN 1:03:32 1:03:26 0:32:08
21 7 7 D4327 LEE MING HUI 1:03:45 1:03:04 0:33:31
22 15 15 C3046 TAN THUAN EK 1:03:53 1:03:07 0:32:31
23 16 16 C3040 CHIA SHANG YUAN 1:03:54 1:03:08 0:32:29
24 17 17 C3039 CHEAH MUN CHOON 1:03:55 1:03:09 0:32:30
25 18 18 C3045 CHAN HUAN YOW 1:03:58 1:03:16 0:32:29
26 19 19 C3242 MOHD AFIF IZA MOHD SHAHRIN IZA 1:03:59 1:03:17 0:32:30
27 8 8 D4206 MAPAN NARUMON 1:04:13 1:04:02 0:35:15
28 20 20 C3637 TANJEO HAN 1:04:35 1:04:24 0:31:47



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

21
22

10
23
11
12
24
13
25
26
14
15
16
17
27
18
28
29
30
31
19
20
32
21
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
22
40
41
42

21 C9199
22 C3027
9 D9154
10 D4470
23 C3219
11 D4529
12 D4505
24 C3438
13 D4599
25 C3018
26 C3509
14 D4026
15 D4537
16 D4589
17 D4588
27 C3224
18 D4627
28 C3052
29 C3218
30 C3327
31 C3095
19 D4178
20 D4216
32 C3153
21 DA4555
33 C3244
34 C3050
35 C3047
36 C3502
37 C3679
38 C3577
39 C3009
22 D4047
40 C3289
41 C3201
42 C3171

HISYAMUDDIN ABDULLAH
STINGSEE CHUAN MING
FAZLIANA ISMAIL

CHONG YIT MEI

YEOH WEI CHENG

TEONG SENG MEI

LIN SHEE MEI

TEE MING YU

TOO MIN DUAN

NGAI KENG FAI

TADAO KUZUMAKI
ANNA GAN CHAI CHIN
CHENG YEN YEE

LIM PEI WAH

NAZATUL NABILA ISMAIL
AHMAD ALBAKRI ZABRI
ANITA ANNE CHANG MEI PING
TAN HOW KUAN
KUEK WEI ENG

AFFANDI BIN OMAR

LIM CHUAN KEE
TAN HUI CHING

SUE BAHRINAL

TAJUL AFIQ BIN TAJUL ARUS
FARINA RUSDI

ANG YEK AUN

YIP CHUN CHYANG

LUYE KIEN BENG

AHMAD AHZWAD

LIEW HOU ONN

MOHD ESHAM B HUSAIN
DENNISON DOSS
YAP FUI HUEN
JAMES SOR TENG KONG
MUHAMMAD ASYRAF HUSEIN
MOHD FARIS ISMADI BIN AZMI

1:04:43
1:04:48
1:04:51
1:04:57
1:05:17
1:05:19
1:05:57
1:06:15
1:06:21
1:06:22
1:06:30
1:06:38
1:06:58
1:07:01
1:07:01
1:07:22
1:07:28
1:07:34
1:07:58
1:08:13
1:08:18
1:08:40
1:08:41
1:09:05
1:09:10
1:09:49
1:09:53
1:09:53
1:09:59
1:10:00
1:10:00
1:10:06
1:10:16
1:10:20
1:10:28
1:10:56

1:04:37
1:04:20
1:04:43
1:04:47
1:05:13
1:05:06
1:05:42
1:06:06
1:06:12
1:05:53
1:06:15
1:06:13
1:06:41
1:06:38
1:06:37
1:07:13
1:07:08
1:07:31
1:07:56
1:07:33
1:07:25
1:08:37
1:08:19
1:04:32
1:09:08
1:08:56
1:09:06
1:09:04
1:09:46
1:09:30
1:09:58
1:10:01
1:10:10
1:10:20
1:09:43
1:06:37

0:32:08
0:33:36
0:31:09
0:33:46
0:31:25
0:34:24
0:34:24
0:33:34
0:32:44
0:34:06
0:34:40
0:34:57
0:35:19
0:33:44
0:33:44
0:32:59
0:33:45
0:23:49
0:34:31
0:34:33
0:33:45
0:34:29
0:35:54
0:35:24
0:24:19
0:33:11
0:33:48
0:34:28
0:35:54
0:37:53
0:23:58
0:35:26
0:35:32
0:30:35
0:37:17
0:38:52



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

23
43
44
45
46
47
24
48
25
49
26
50
27
28
51
29
52
53
54
55
56
30
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
31
67
68
32

23 D4376
43 C3406
44 C3563
45 C3671
46 C3545
47 C3462
24 D4416
48 C3554
25 D4454
49 C3611
26 D4273
50 C3672
27 D9155
28 D4326
51 C3328
29 D4785
52 C3628
53 C3093
54 C3422
55 C3477
56 C3621
30 D4745
57 C3185
58 C3303
59 C3147
60 C3471
61 C3238
62 C3239
63 C3693
64 C3371
65 C3190
66 C3590
31 D4117
67 C3622
68 C3270
32 D4111

PUTRI NARINA BT MOHAMMAD NAGEB
TERENCE KWEK KAl MING
MELANIE EATON-MORDAS
MOHD ALIP BIN MUSTAFFA HILMI
LIM LIT SONG

JOHAN EFFENDI MAT NADZRI
JANICE YAP CHAI MOI

MOHD HAMIDI BIN HAMZAH
CHIN KIM MOl

MUHAMMAD HAZEEM BIN ZULBAHRIN
LEE NYUK FONG

JEFRI BIN ISMAIL

NUR HANIDA REDZUAN
CHEN HUI MIN

WONG SHOON HOOI
NATALIE EE SHI YING
JOHNATHAN EE WEN BIN
KOAY TENG CHIN

CHANDRA

ANDREW ONG YEE JACK
RUSLAN MD DIN

FARHANA ISMAIL

SEBASTIAN LOUIS

SOON CHOUNG BING
SARIZAL BIN AMIR

TAN WEI KEAT

DINESH NADARAJA

RENESSH

KHAIRUL AZHAR BIN RAMLI
IDZANY BIN IDZIAN

YAP KOK LIM

HAIRUL HANIFF BIN HASNI
CHING SIOW WUI

LEONG CHEE WAI

AMIR AIMAN BIN TAHRIM
WAN ADIBAH ZULKHEFLI

1:10:56
1:10:58
1:11:11
1:11:35
1:11:36
1:11:39
1:11:40
1:11:46
1:12:14
1:12:16
1:12:25
1:12:27
1:12:36
1:13:13
1:13:15
1:13:40
1:13:40
1:13:51
1:13:56
1:14:03
1:14:16
1:14:17
1:14:22
1:14:23
1:14:35
1:14:36
1:14:44
1:14:45
1:14:51
1:15:02
1:15:05
1:15:05
1:15:07
1:15:11
1:15:14
1:15:15

1:10:09
1:10:43
1:11:06
1:10:31
1:11:32
1:10:50
1:11:29
1:10:54
1:11:54
1:11:35
1:12:07
1:11:21
1:12:32
1:12:32
1:12:46
1:12:53
1:12:52
1:13:48
1:13:45
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1:37:52
1:37:52
1:37:56
1:37:58
1:37:58
1:37:59
1:38:07
1:38:08
1:38:14
1:38:18
1:38:20
1:38:20

1:32:38
1:03:49
1:03:51
1:35:11
1:35:26
1:35:32
1:35:06
1:35:07
1:35:31
1:35:27
1:35:58
1:35:59
1:35:28
1:36:06
1:36:07
1:36:46
1:33:53
1:36:55
1:37:36
1:36:56
1:37:36
1:37:08
1:37:07
1:37:08
1:37:09
1:37:08
1:37:40
1:37:03
1:37:05
1:37:41
1:38:02
1:36:59
1:37:57
1:37:43
1:38:03
1:38:14

0:48:58
0:54:58
0:54:54
0:47:25
0:49:04
0:50:59
0:47:58
0:47:58
0:49:16
0:44:52
0:47:00
0:47:00
0:44:54
0:47:47
0:49:25
0:48:44
0:51:38
0:50:12
0:48:17
0:50:10
0:48:17
0:49:55
0:49:54
0:49:56
0:49:56
0:49:55
0:44:14
0:42:12
0:42:12
0:50:50
0:50:35
0:49:57
0:50:09
0:50:11
0:49:08
0:49:43



317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

168
169
150
170
171
172
173
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
174
163
164
175
176
165
177
166
178
167
179
180
181
168
169
170
171

168 C3258
169 C3206
150 D4607
170 C3208
171 C3572
172 C3659
173 C3030
151 D4041
152 D4827
153 D4414
154 D4820
155 D4343
156 D4259
157 D4175
158 D4291
159 D4234
160 D4374
161 D4686
162 D4687
174 C3645
163 D4520
164 D4404
175 C3416
176 C3313
165 D4108
177 C3064
166 D4466
178 C3375
167 D4338
179 C3193
180 C3307
181 C3217
168 D4196
169 D4744
170 D4099
171 D4344

MOHAMAD KHAIRI BIN A AZIZ
SAIFUL AZRI BIN SOLAHUDDIN
AMEERA NABILAH BT YUS NUAR

MUHAMMAD AIZUDDIN BIN ABD. RAHMAN

TAN CHIN GUAN

CHRISTOPHER LAI ZHEN YANG

LIM CHEE YANG

CHONG PIK CHIN

CATHERINE LO YUH JING

FARAH NURHA ELIAS

LAU WAI CHOR

SITI NUR SARAH

WONG POOI YEE

ZETTY JULIA BT MUHAMAD GHAWAS
MICHELLE HIEW YEE MAN

NURUL ZIANA BT SHAROM

NUR SURAYA AMIR

NORDIANA BINTI MOHMD

NUR JULIANA BINTI MOHMD

KOH WEE PERN

ARINA MOHD

CHEW WAH LENG

AHMAD FAHIMULLAH BIN HAMZAH
NG CHENG TUCK

NEO PHEI LING

NG CHING WAH

SITI NUR HANIM BINTI ISMAIL
SACHINANDAN A/L KRISHNASEKAR
YAP SHIAU NI

CHIA KAH QUE

MUHAMMAD ASRUL NIZAM AHMAD
YAP CHEE HOW

CHA SOCK CHING

FAREINY BINTI MORNI

TAN SWEE FONG

SHARIZAN BINTI MOHD KUSAIRI

1:38:20
1:38:21
1:38:21
1:38:22
1:38:23
1:38:34
1:38:47
1:38:47
1:38:47
1:39:31
1:39:43
1:39:52
1:40:05
1:40:08
1:40:19
1:40:21
1:40:23
1:40:25
1:40:26
1:40:30
1:40:39
1:40:51
1:40:54
1:40:55
1:40:56
1:40:56
1:40:59
1:41:00
1:41:06
1:41:06
1:41:06
1:41:06
1:41:55
1:41:56
1:42:00
1:42:00

1:38:11
1:38:04
1:21:54
1:38:06
1:37:52
1:38:00
1:38:35
1:38:36
1:38:10
1:39:05
1:39:06
1:39:48
1:40:02
1:39:50
1:40:04
1:39:49
1:40:23
1:40:11
1:40:12
1:40:19
1:24:45
1:40:11
1:21:03
1:40:16
1:40:14
1:40:14
1:37:36
1:40:57
1:41:00
1:40:57
1:27:46
1:40:58
1:41:35
1:41:44
1:41:18
1:41:57

0:49:40
0:49:10
0:58:24
0:49:10
0:48:29
0:53:42
0:47:21
0:47:20
0:53:38
0:48:56
0:53:38
0:52:12
0:50:48
0:50:28
0:49:16
0:48:44
0:52:13
0:50:06
0:50:06
0:52:45
0:58:14
0:48:35
0:57:45
0:48:34
0:48:35
0:48:36
0:48:36
0:51:08
0:46:31
0:46:29
0:57:55
0:46:36
0:52:17
0:50:56
0:52:42
0:52:14



353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388

182
183
172
173
184
185
174
175
186
187
188
189
190
176
177
191
178
179
180
181
182
192
193
183
184
194
185
186
195
196
187
188
197
189
190
191

182 C3057
183 C3181
172 D4253
173 D4101
184 C3660
185 C3652
174 D4100
175 D4698
186 C3335
187 C3336
188 C9194
189 C3251
190 C3651
176 D4204
177 D4826
191 C3663
178 D4085
179 D4084
180 D4086
181 D4467
182 D4013
192 C3073
193 C3513
183 D4611
184 D4358
194 C3340
185 D4425
186 D4692
195 C3013
196 C3015
187 D4783
188 D9157
197 C9156
189 D4220
190 D4222
191 D4679

NG KHANG LENG

MUHAMMAD FARIS YADIY BIN YUSREY
NUR AERNA FAZREEZA BINTI AMIR SHAHARODDIN SHAFIH

LIONG LAl MUN
DERRICK TAN CHAN LAM
PHOON KAI CHUN
CHONG YEI YUEN
EILEEN YEOH SOO CHIN
CHUA YUN FEI

RUDY ANAK ABANG
EDIL JAAFAR

MOHD HELMI BIN MOHD
YAP KAH LEON

SWEE BEE LIAN

TEH YEE GOON

LAARNI PENOLLAR
PANG LEE PING

WINNIE WONG KHENG SIM
ONG CHIEW EAN

BOO SZE FEI

CHANG SOOK KEEN
LOW SEN HUI

CHIN KIM LOI

IZZA ARSYIKA BINTI ABDUL RAHIM
AZZA ABDUL AZIZ
WONG CHOON KEAT
WONG SUK EE

CHOW SUET FONG
CHONG KONG CHIAN
CHEN YOONG FOONG
NICOLE EE

TIFFANY CHONG HUI YIN
LOW ENG HUI

LIM BEE ZHEN

CHONG ENG ENG
NORMAZLINA OSMAN

1:42:00
1:42:19
1:42:19
1:42:34
1:42:35
1:42:35
1:42:40
1:42:52
1:42:57
1:42:58
1:42:58
1:43:02
1:43:05
1:43:07
1:43:43
1:43:43
1:43:59
1:43:59
1:44:04
1:44:06
1:44:08
1:44:21
1:44:37
1:44:41
1:44:55
1:45:01
1:45:02
1:45:16
1:45:18
1:45:19
1:45:37
1:45:50
1:45:50
1:45:55
1:45:55
1:46:53

1:41:19
1:41:55
1:41:55
1:41:50
1:41:59
1:41:58
1:41:56
1:42:05
1:41:59
1:41:59
1:42:51
1:17:13
1:42:29
1:42:56
1:43:08
1:43:07
1:43:50
1:43:51
1:43:57
1:43:50
1:41:52
1:43:31
1:13:01
1:44:33
1:37:11
1:44:42
1:44:43
1:44:58
1:44:20
1:44:18
1:44:47
1:45:09
1:45:07
1:45:33
1:45:34
1:46:29

0:52:42
0:50:42
0:50:42
0:53:10
0:53:45
0:53:45
0:53:10
0:53:27
0:47:44
0:47:46
0:54:36
1:04:47
0:53:38
0:51:05
0:53:36
0:53:37
0:52:39
0:52:39
0:52:38
0:54:16
0:53:27
0:55:04
0:55:16
0:35:48
0:57:25
0:50:44
0:50:43
0:50:51
0:48:10
0:45:37
0:53:51
0:50:03
0:50:04
0:50:59
0:50:47
0:52:50



389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424

198
192
199
193
200
194
195
196
201
197
198
202
199
203
204
200
205
201
202
206
203
204
205
206
207
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
208
209
210
214

198 C3107

192

D4153

199 C3263

193

D4346

200 C3470

194
195
196

D4696
D4557
D4473

201 C3383

197
198

D9087
D9086

202 C9085

199

D4341

203 C3311
204 C3402

200

D4440

205 C3245

201
202

D4329
D4441

206 C3524

203
204
205
206

D4693
D4078
D4077
D4279

207 C3183

207
208
209
210
211
212
213

D014
D4394
D4136
D4608
D4675
D4674
D4556

208 C3452
209 C3024
210 C3025

214

D4040

CHEN CHEE KEONG

HO KIM FOONG

THOONG WEI HAN

CHO MING ERH

NOR AZIM HAKIM BIN NORAZMI
NADZEERA BINTI MOHD YAMIN
LEE SIOW MOI

LEE WAN TENG

LIM YIN PEW

NUR ATIQAH ABDUL GHANI
NUR ATIQAH MOHD SHAFRI
HILMIE FAZHAN

NOOR SYAHIMA BINTI SYAFRUDIN
REZA HAFEZ B NOORDIN ALI

MOHAMED SHAHRIL BIN MOHAMED TAUFEK

LEE SIEW WAH

NG WEI CHONG

NG PEH HOON

DINA LEE SINN YAN

WOH SAU WAI

NURUL AFEEFA BINTI MD YASIN

RACHELLE CHANG WEI FEN

WONG LI YEE

AMNALIZATUN BT AHMAD AMARAN
SAYYID KHAIRANI BIN KAMARUDIN
CHAN JO ANN

LIANG ZHI YAO

ANGIE CHUA PEI FUNG

IVY HA DAI CHYN

FITRIAH IZZATI BINTI DAUD
NATASHA IMAN BINTI NORDIN
YAP SIEW MUN

ANN BOK ENG SIONG

LOO KOK CHEN

LOH SIN CHEONG

TAN SIEW SAN

1:47:47
1:47:47
1:48:23
1:48:24
1:48:31
1:48:41
1:49:01
1:49:07
1:49:07
1:49:32
1:49:32
1:49:33
1:49:48
1:50:04
1:50:07
1:50:24
1:50:30
1:50:32
1:51:31
1:53:16
1:53:35
1:54:02
1:54.07
1:54:08
1:54:09
1:54:09
1:54:29
1:56:15
1:57:00
1:57:48
1:57:49
1:58:18
1:58:19
1:58:56
1:58:56
1:59:24

1:47:15
1:47:15
1:48:11
1:48:11
1:48:22
1:47:41
1:33:02
1:48:18
1:48:16
1:05:27
1:05:26
1:05:26
1:49:40
1:46:16
1:46:18
1:49:48
1:49:35
1:49:37
1:50:55
1:52:42
1:52:35
1:53:43
1:53:49
1:53:34
1:54:01
1:54:06
1:28:18
1:55:29
1:40:30
1:56:49
1:56:52
1:42:20
1:42:20
1:18:28
1:18:27
1:59:20

0:54:48
0:54:48
0:55:29
0:55:31
0:54:59
0:56:04
1:02:20
0:48:23
0:48:23
0:55:40
0:55:41
0:55:40
0:52:24
0:53:55
0:53:55
0:56:00
0:52:21
0:52:29
0:56:00
0:54:26
0:59:02
0:58:36
0:58:38
0:45:47
0:45:46
0:55:08
1:11:23
0:58:44
1:06:29
0:59:40
0:59:41
1:08:05
1:08:05
1:02:48
1:03:01
1:01:40



425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450

O OO OO oo o o o

215
211
216
212
217
218
219
220
221
222
213
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

O OO OO OO oo o

215 D4038
211 C3029
216 D4628
212 C3531
217 D4629
218 D4016
219 D4015
220 D4014
221 D4323
222 D4324
213 C9230
223 D9229
224 D4288
225 D4289
226 D4635
227 D4636
228 D4648
229 D4359
230 D4646
231 D4647
232 D4269
233 D4271
234 D4623
235 D4517
236 D4624
237 D9041

0 C3048

0 C3059

0 C3110

0 C3134

0 C3140

0 C3145

0 C3163

0 C3175

0 C3204

0 C3359

LAM LEE LING

CHUA JUN YI

WONG KAR LENG

ONG KOK CHOON

EE ENG FOO

KUA PEK YOKE

LEE MAY CHENG

YAP SIEW FOON

PUTERI INTAN SARAH RAZALI
PUTERI AIDA ROHANA

POH KEL YI

LOO JIE EN

LEN MEI-ERN

LIEW ON KHEY
SOPHIA CHAI HIEW THONG
CHONG YEN YEN

MAK LIE SIE

NADIAH BEGUM SAHABUDDIN KHAN
OH JIAYII, KERRI

LEE SHU FEN

PUTRI NARINA MOHAMMAD NAGEB
EVELYN EMILY REYES

NUR AMIRAH

NUR HAZIERAH BINTI MOHAMAD RASHID
NOR SHAHIDAH

NORSHAM

LEE LEE HUAT

SHAHARUDIN SULAIMAN

SAW YU HUANG

SHAHREL AFLA

MOHD SYAHZAN RUSNI
SHAHRUL MOHD SHARIF

WAN HASWAZER BIN WAN MAHMOD
SHAMSUL ANUAR
DEBORAH FIONA STEINER

HAMIM IRFAN BIN HAMIM ZAIRIN

1:59:27
1:59:57
2:02:13
2:02:15
2:02:16
2:02:38
2:02:38
2:02:39
2:03:06
2:03:06
2:06:58
2:06:59
2:09:09
2:09:10
2:09:52
2:09:55
2:09:55
2:09:55
2:12:39
2:12:40
2:14:39
2:14:39
2:22:14
2:22:14
2:22:15
2:22:59
1:17:48
0:45:30
1:00:10
0:47:20
1:26:24
1:06:57
1:10:56
1:12:03
2:16:04
1:25:30

1:59:22
1:59:52
2:01:40
1:55:27
2:01:44
1:57:41
1:57:37
1:57:41
2:02:57
2:02:58
2:06:25
2:06:26
1:49:34
1:49:35
1:45:37
1:45:53
1:45:43
2:02:04
1:48:25
1:48:27
2:13:50
2:13:50
2:02:24
2:02:21
2:02:24
2:22:34
1:16:59
0:26:45
0:59:36
0:28:16
1:09:16
0:46:45
1:06:36
0:51:51
2:26:06
1:35:26

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

1:01:41
1:01:40
1:01:43
0:52:12
1:01:44
1:05:45
1:05:44
1:05:45
1:01:17
1:01:15
1:02:00
1:02:00
1:16:07
1:16:09
1:17:07
1:17:09
1:15:15
1:13:03
1:17:59
1:17:57
1:09:45
1:09:44
1:23:40
1:23:38
1:23:41
1:09:01

0:48:13
0:32:13
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0

0 C3378
0 C3411
0 C3629
0 C3676

0

O OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOo o

0

D4012
D4028
D4110
D4123
D4268
D4276
D4313
D4384
D4447
D4495
D4544
D4553
D4562
D4582
D4610
D4677
D4714
D4737
D4784
D4843
D4880
D042
D9043
D044
D9045

MAZLAN BIN ABDUL RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD NOR BIN AHMAD SHUPI
MAX EE CAO XIAN

SIAW TENG XUEN

YAP SIEW KUEN

ADELINE CH&#039;NG CHONG LAN
RIJA ANAK GUBES

LEONG SIN WAI

TENGKU ZURINA TENGKU ZAINAL RASHID
CRYSTALWONGBIBI

TAN KAM YIEN

GEANNIE TAN

NAZAHTUL LIYANA BINTI NORHAILI
HASNOR EILINA HASSIM

HO LI HOON

ROSDIANA SHANNAZ RUSLAN

NUR ATHIRAH BT TARMIZY

CHE KEMAR

MS LEE SIEW MEI

LAM MOI YIN

YAN YEH FOONG

AIMI ARIFF

NIKKI EE

LIEW MUN YI

MADIHAH JAMIL

ROSEFAIZAH

CARMEN

MEGAN

DAISY

Timing & Results by ChampionChip; Printed at 5/22/2016 at 12:14:11 PM

1:26:55
1:01:05
1:12:50
0:49:44
1:11:45
0:58:22
1:07:57
2:25:27
2:16:07
2:32:59
2:32:59
1:19:36
1:25:30
2:06:20
1:02:32
1:00:03
0:53:41
0:53:53
2:33:00
1:57:32
1:02:12
1:16:43
1:12:51
0:48:14
0:59:36
1:02:05
0:54:14
0:54:15
0:43:11

1:37:23
1:01:03 N/A
1:12:04 N/A
0:30:08 N/A
1:09:27 N/A
0:58:19 N/A
1:07:08 N/A
2:24:47 N/A
2:26:10
2:43:03
2:43:03
1:29:52
1:35:27
2:16:41
1:02:22 N/A
0:40:21 N/A
0:34:39 N/A
0:35:03 N/A
2:43:04
1:57:25 N/A
1:01:43 N/A
1:26:59
1:12:03 N/A
0:47:45 N/A
0:58:58 N/A
0:43:11 N/A
0:34:40 N/A
0:34:40 N/A
0:24:27 N/A

0:27:50

0:48:15
0:54:03
0:54:02
0:35:31
0:32:13
0:46:31

0:54:03

0:32:53
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